
ORRRC Marathon 2014 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6MILE     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Andy Schweitzer        M 25-29       1/28       34:04     1:14:02    5:39     1:14:00
2     Michael Cauley         M 30-34       1/57       35:17     1:16:20    5:50     1:16:19
3     Justin Riffle          M 30-34       2/57       34:55     1:16:40    5:51     1:16:37
4     Eric Hunziker          M 40-44       1/62       34:59     1:16:46    5:52     1:16:44
5     Harvey Lewis           M 35-39       1/55       35:22     1:17:48    5:57     1:17:46
6     Jason Newport          M 40-44       2/62       35:42     1:18:39    6:01     1:18:38
7     Jeffrey Stickel        M 30-34       3/57       36:49     1:18:54    6:02     1:18:52
8     Scott Bihl             M 40-44       3/62       35:31     1:19:02    6:02     1:19:00
9     Jason Simcoe           M 25-29       2/28       36:49     1:19:20    6:04     1:19:17
10    Kevin Heckman          M 25-29       3/28       36:49     1:20:04    6:07     1:20:01
11    Bryan Ropp             M 25-29       4/28       36:14     1:20:18    6:08     1:20:17
12    William Hoffman        M 40-44       4/62       36:50     1:21:11    6:12     1:21:08
13    Adam Tolle             M 30-34       4/57       37:07     1:21:28    6:13     1:21:25
14    Aaron Kramer           M 40-44       5/62       38:26     1:23:26    6:22     1:23:24
15    Kerry Lee              F 35-39      1/106       38:26     1:23:29    6:23     1:23:26
16    Brock Gunderkline      M 18-24       1/32       38:44     1:23:41    6:23     1:23:37
17    Kevin Dobson           M 40-44       6/62       39:11     1:24:43    6:28     1:24:41
18    Jeffrey Coudron        M 40-44       7/62       39:10     1:24:54    6:29     1:24:52
19    Phil Noble             M 45-49       1/59       39:10     1:25:24    6:31     1:25:21
20    Edward Walker          M 40-44       8/62       39:16     1:26:04    6:35     1:26:02
21    Elliott Strouse        M 25-29       5/28       39:24     1:26:15    6:35     1:26:13
22    Walter Osborne         M 35-39       2/55       40:46     1:26:24    6:36     1:26:23
23    Timothy Lowman         M 25-29       6/28       39:59     1:26:31    6:36     1:26:25
24    Doug Maxwell           M 45-49       2/59       39:46     1:26:34    6:37     1:26:31
25    Jack Hatert            CLYDE         1/35       40:19     1:28:13    6:44     1:28:04
26    Kyle Moore             M 18-24       2/32       39:51     1:28:28    6:45     1:28:22
27    Len Schuster           M 50-54       1/62       40:45     1:28:42    6:46     1:28:38
28    Tohru Kamiya           M 18-24       3/32       40:45     1:28:42    6:46     1:28:39
29    David Szeremet         M 45-49       3/59       40:47     1:29:27    6:50     1:29:24
30    Joshua Shaw            M 25-29       7/28       41:00     1:29:48    6:52     1:29:46
31    Joe Brown              M 50-54       2/62       41:33     1:29:52    6:52     1:29:48
32    Krista Seibert         F 40-44       1/74       40:58     1:29:56    6:52     1:29:53
33    Jimmy Little           M 50-54       3/62       41:03     1:30:16    6:54     1:30:11
34    Bob Kincaid            M 50-54       4/62       41:26     1:31:14    6:57     1:31:03
35    Daniel Lehtonen        M 40-44       9/62       42:14     1:31:22    6:58     1:31:13
36    Kevin Johnston         M 50-54       5/62       40:50     1:31:48    7:01     1:31:45
37    Jeff Fnke              M 25-29       8/28       41:42     1:32:03    7:02     1:32:00
38    Kevin Kryston          M 18-24       4/32       43:10     1:32:51    7:02     1:32:08
39    Timothy Meyer          M 55-59       1/30       42:11     1:32:21    7:03     1:32:17
40    Ben Hiles              M 30-34       5/57       43:41     1:33:09    7:04     1:32:30
41    Brian Shockey          M 18-24       5/32       40:53     1:32:41    7:05     1:32:37
42    Greg Pottebaum         M 30-34       6/57       42:15     1:32:44    7:05     1:32:39
43    Eric Magee             M 45-49       4/59       44:06     1:33:04    7:05     1:32:48
44    Nathan Tipton          M 18-24       6/32       40:20     1:32:56    7:06     1:32:55
45    James Turner           M 45-49       5/59       42:21     1:33:03    7:06     1:32:57
46    Pete Disalvo           M 65-69       1/16       42:19     1:33:09    7:07     1:33:03
47    Bernie Vogel           M 50-54       6/62       44:14     1:33:15    7:07     1:33:07
48    Scot Bellavia          M 18-24       7/32       41:14     1:33:35    7:08     1:33:23
49    Kate Scheff            F 25-29       1/50       43:24     1:33:49    7:08     1:33:27
50    Philip Minatolo        M 25-29       9/28       43:37     1:33:44    7:09     1:33:37
51    Tom Cady               M 45-49       6/59       42:28     1:34:23    7:12     1:34:08
52    Colleen Devanney       F 30-34       1/78       44:45     1:34:22    7:12     1:34:12
53    Abigail Dennis         F 35-39      2/106       43:15     1:35:01    7:15     1:34:54
54    Joshua Otstot          M 40-44      10/62       42:59     1:34:59    7:15     1:34:55
55    Todd Christie          M 35-39       3/55       43:06     1:35:14    7:16     1:35:04
56    Robert Hinkle          M 40-44      11/62       42:58     1:35:10    7:16     1:35:05
57    George Menyhert        M 45-49       7/59       43:41     1:35:41    7:17     1:35:21
58    Michael Sullivan       M 30-34       7/57       43:25     1:35:32    7:18     1:35:28
59    Loris Manaresi         M 30-34       8/57       43:46     1:35:37    7:18     1:35:31
60    Keith Bearden          M 45-49       8/59       44:28     1:36:00    7:18     1:35:35
61    Andrew Tarutani        M 18-24       8/32       42:11     1:36:28    7:22     1:36:23
62    Rob Leach              M 30-34       9/57       44:26     1:36:45    7:22     1:36:28
63    Michael Short          M 30-34      10/57       44:35     1:36:48    7:23     1:36:31
64    Mitchell Larson        M 18-24       9/32       42:29     1:36:38    7:23     1:36:32
65    Jerry Oaks             M 40-44      12/62       44:42     1:36:56    7:24     1:36:48
66    John McDonnell         M 25-29      10/28       44:10     1:36:58    7:24     1:36:53
67    Julie Blair            F 35-39      3/106       44:42     1:37:01    7:24     1:36:54
68    Jason Bindewald        M 30-34      11/57       45:14     1:37:18    7:25     1:37:01
69    Joe Reiser             M 45-49       9/59       44:22     1:37:11    7:25     1:37:03
70    Mark Krebs             M 50-54       7/62       46:47     1:37:34    7:26     1:37:21
71    Michael Pickens        M 40-44      13/62       44:20     1:37:27    7:26     1:37:23
72    Brian Parker           CLYDE         2/35       45:48     1:37:52    7:27     1:37:23
73    Joseph Amato           M 35-39       4/55       44:09     1:38:10    7:27     1:37:26
74    Brad Erdy              M 55-59       2/30       45:01     1:37:40    7:27     1:37:30
75    Adam Vaughn            M 18-24      10/32       43:56     1:37:45    7:27     1:37:30
76    John Oerther           M 30-34      12/57       44:58     1:37:46    7:27     1:37:32
77    Tyler Bernardy         M 18-24      11/32       42:22     1:37:42    7:28     1:37:37
78    Jaclyn Duma            F 30-34       2/78       44:21     1:37:53    7:28     1:37:37
79    Matthew Connor         M 40-44      14/62       45:21     1:37:54    7:28     1:37:40
80    Emily Schmidt          F 35-39      4/106       46:26     1:37:44    7:28     1:37:40
81    Lucas Mendez           M 25-29      11/28       45:27     1:38:15    7:28     1:37:41
82    Jason Stevens          M 40-44      15/62       45:33     1:37:48    7:28     1:37:42
83    Haley Riegel           F 18-24       1/80       44:36     1:37:55    7:28     1:37:44
84    Kara Wysocki           F 25-29       2/50       44:37     1:37:55    7:28     1:37:45
85    Kim Noble              F 40-44       2/74       43:50     1:38:08    7:29     1:38:01
86    Courtney Stroble       F 30-34       3/78       44:38     1:38:23    7:30     1:38:13
87    Rob Bires              M 35-39       5/55       44:54     1:38:39    7:31     1:38:19
88    Joanna Wiese           F 30-34       4/78       45:37     1:39:14    7:32     1:38:30
89    Tom Helfinstine        M 45-49      10/59       44:50     1:38:49    7:32     1:38:31
90    Ronald Davis           M 50-54       8/62       46:03     1:38:45    7:32     1:38:33
91    Todd Wiest             M 40-44      16/62       44:57     1:38:46    7:32     1:38:36
92    Marc McGuire           M 45-49      11/59       46:37     1:39:07    7:32     1:38:38
93    Dan-O Semsel           M 45-49      12/59       45:33     1:38:52    7:33     1:38:44
94    Tyler Kemp             M 18-24      12/32       46:34     1:39:14    7:33     1:38:52
95    Mark Feighery          M 55-59       3/30       45:45     1:39:02    7:33     1:38:53
96    Spencer Tracy          M 01-17       1/10       45:53     1:39:19    7:34     1:38:59
97    Kimberly Ayer          F 35-39      5/106       45:36     1:39:56    7:35     1:39:09
98    Julie Riffle           F 30-34       5/78       44:25     1:39:22    7:35     1:39:15
99    Libby Durnwald         F 18-24       2/80       45:12     1:39:32    7:36     1:39:26
100   Jeffrey Smith          M 55-59       4/30       44:37     1:39:39    7:36     1:39:33
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101   Jeffrey Woods          M 35-39       6/55       45:30     1:39:44    7:37     1:39:37
102   Mark Dipadua           M 50-54       9/62       45:39     1:39:46    7:37     1:39:39
103   Joe Vonder Haar        M 50-54      10/62       47:09     1:40:08    7:38     1:39:49
104   Gary Miller            M 50-54      11/62       46:47     1:40:11    7:38     1:39:57
105   Shanel Mees            ATHENA        1/30       44:49     1:40:17    7:39     1:40:11
106   Douglas Jutte          M 45-49      13/59       45:31     1:40:40    7:40     1:40:22
107   Sarah Hites            F 01-17       1/13       47:07     1:40:31    7:40     1:40:23
108   Jennifer Yoak          F 30-34       6/78       48:48     1:40:37    7:40     1:40:24
109   Vicki Gundrum          F 45-49       1/50       47:09     1:40:46    7:41     1:40:32
110   Gregory Barnhart       M 50-54      12/62       46:20     1:40:42    7:41     1:40:35
111   Raymond Schommer       M 50-54      13/62       45:38     1:40:56    7:42     1:40:40
112   Sara West              F 35-39      6/106       47:08     1:41:02    7:42     1:40:48
113   Tracy Sample           M 50-54      14/62       48:07     1:41:24    7:42     1:40:50
114   Sven Raymond           M 35-39       7/55       47:16     1:40:58    7:42     1:40:50
115   Missy Kuck             F 35-39      7/106       47:01     1:41:02    7:42     1:40:52
116   Rebecca Yerman         M 35-39       8/55       46:49     1:40:58    7:43     1:40:53
117   Cody Warren            M 30-34      13/57       47:20     1:41:12    7:43     1:41:02
118   Tonia Sunderman        F 40-44       3/74       47:21     1:41:38    7:44     1:41:18
119   Dan Lee                M 35-39       9/55       46:32     1:41:30    7:45     1:41:20
120   Dennis Ley             M 45-49      14/59       47:16     1:42:39    7:45     1:41:23
121   Robert Cole            M 45-49      15/59       46:08     1:41:29    7:45     1:41:25
122   Mike Shilling          M 35-39      10/55       47:20     1:42:20    7:45     1:41:26
123   Jim Henry              M 50-54      15/62       47:22     1:41:40    7:45     1:41:26
124   Daniel Phillips        M 40-44      17/62       45:55     1:41:44    7:45     1:41:28
125   Brian Lanier           M 45-49      16/59       46:49     1:42:04    7:46     1:41:38
126   Kon Chittavong         M 40-44      18/62       47:04     1:41:52    7:46     1:41:40
127   Bill Haber             M 50-54      16/62       47:16     1:42:02    7:47     1:41:50
128   Sean Andreas           M 25-29      12/28       46:32     1:42:19    7:48     1:42:03
129   Maribeth Yost          F 30-34       7/78       46:35     1:42:29    7:48     1:42:11
130   Kendra Massey          F 30-34       8/78       45:53     1:43:00    7:49     1:42:13
131   Jen Brown              F 35-39      8/106       46:25     1:42:33    7:49     1:42:14
132   Patrick Turnbull       M 35-39      11/55       47:24     1:43:02    7:49     1:42:16
133   Jeff Crosby            M 50-54      17/62       46:14     1:43:01    7:50     1:42:32
134   Kristopher Clark       M 35-39      12/55       48:16     1:43:33    7:51     1:42:42
135   Val Gofer              M 45-49      17/59       47:42     1:44:05    7:51     1:42:44
136   Lucas Schertzer        M 35-39      13/55       47:08     1:42:55    7:51     1:42:46
137   Rob Durkin             M 40-44      19/62       47:11     1:43:06    7:52     1:42:59
138   Rachel Parker          ATHENA        2/30       46:26     1:43:28    7:52     1:43:00
139   Randy Kelsey-Knapp     M 45-49      18/59       46:58     1:43:14    7:52     1:43:01
140   Greg Chapman           M 45-49      19/59       47:26     1:43:25    7:53     1:43:11
141   Aaron Hankins          M 40-44      20/62       47:25     1:43:32    7:53     1:43:12
142   Kristin Plachno        F 30-34       9/78       47:54     1:44:06    7:53     1:43:15
143   Mike Thomas            M 45-49      20/59       48:02     1:43:31    7:54     1:43:19
144   Phillip Pierri         M 30-34      14/57       47:55     1:46:01    7:54     1:43:29
145   Jed Hacker             M 40-44      21/62       46:46     1:43:49    7:55     1:43:38
146   Janet Lee              F 40-44       4/74       47:55     1:44:14    7:56     1:43:45
147   David Boch             M 50-54      18/62       47:20     1:44:09    7:57     1:44:01
148   Danny Losekamp         M 60-64       1/20       46:41     1:44:14    7:57     1:44:06
149   Kevin Smith            M 55-59       5/30       47:04     1:44:24    7:58     1:44:13
150   Derek Johnson          M 30-34      15/57       49:37     1:45:19    8:00     1:44:39
151   Pam Alcorn             F 40-44       5/74       47:25     1:44:44    8:00     1:44:40
152   Scott Page             M 50-54      19/62       48:46     1:44:49    8:00     1:44:41
153   Dave Lee               M 50-54      20/62       51:05     1:45:04    8:01     1:44:49
154   Dirk Yamamoto          M 40-44      22/62       49:18     1:45:16    8:01     1:44:50
155   Annette Bauer          F 50-54       1/29       48:03     1:45:04    8:01     1:44:53
156   Ashleigh Rissmeyer     F 18-24       3/80       49:12     1:45:36    8:02     1:45:06
157   Craig Weigel           CLYDE         3/35       47:00     1:45:26    8:02     1:45:08
158   Keith Morey            CLYDE         4/35       47:00     1:45:27    8:02     1:45:09
159   Micheal Bunyard        M 30-34      16/57       45:51     1:45:38    8:03     1:45:18
160   Steve Hostetler        M 50-54      21/62       48:15     1:48:52    8:03     1:45:27
161   Harvey Hahn            M 45-49      21/59       46:45     1:45:43    8:03     1:45:27
162   Malia Anderson         F 18-24       4/80       52:07     1:46:07    8:04     1:45:31
163   Amy Spowart            F 40-44       6/74       48:04     1:45:49    8:05     1:45:45
164   Ted Fuller             M 35-39      14/55       49:18     1:46:08    8:05     1:45:46
165   Matt Cowgill           CLYDE         5/35       45:14     1:45:55    8:05     1:45:48
166   Lisa Duffey            F 35-39      9/106       49:07     1:46:24    8:05     1:45:50
167   Chris Haworth          M 40-44      23/62       48:50     1:46:35    8:05     1:45:50
168   Cody Mikesell          M 25-29      13/28       50:24     1:46:01    8:06     1:45:56
169   Donald Oreskovich      M 45-49      22/59       48:31     1:46:22    8:06     1:46:03
170   Ron Hornback           M 55-59       6/30       48:40     1:46:44    8:07     1:46:08
171   Ann Crickard           F 55-59       1/16       48:44     1:46:47    8:07     1:46:12
172   Harrell Van Norman     M 50-54      22/62       48:19     1:46:48    8:08     1:46:24
173   Alan Bogard            M 50-54      23/62       47:44     1:46:30    8:08     1:46:25
174   Sundeep Shanmugasundar M 25-29      14/28       49:36     1:47:08    8:08     1:46:26
175   Becky Elliott          F 35-39     10/106       48:23     1:46:45    8:08     1:46:30
176   Tom Laux               M 50-54      24/62       48:45     1:46:40    8:08     1:46:33
177   Timothy Gurklies       M 55-59       7/30       47:35     1:46:53    8:09     1:46:46
178   Douglas Picard         M 30-34      17/57       50:08     1:46:59    8:10     1:46:51
179   Nathaniel Reinemeyer   M 35-39      15/55       48:22     1:47:01    8:10     1:46:53
180   Tom Hoeffel            M 40-44      24/62       49:23     1:47:12    8:10     1:46:54
181   John Newberry          M 40-44      25/62       50:19     1:48:03    8:11     1:47:01
182   Bethany Lassen         F 01-17       2/13       49:01     1:47:14    8:11     1:47:02
183   Andrew McEnaney        M 18-24      13/32       48:42     1:47:33    8:11     1:47:12
184   Mark Goltz             M 60-64       2/20       49:06     1:47:39    8:12     1:47:13
185   Chris Thieke           M 65-69       2/16       48:55     1:47:20    8:12     1:47:16
186   Marc Clark             M 40-44      26/62       48:48     1:47:39    8:12     1:47:17
187   Steven Penn            M 50-54      25/62       50:18     1:48:04    8:12     1:47:22
188   Melissa Jester         F 45-49       2/50       50:13     1:48:06    8:13     1:47:29
189   Patricia Stafford      F 50-54       2/29       50:13     1:48:07    8:13     1:47:30
190   Karen Heslop           F 25-29       3/50       50:57     1:47:45    8:13     1:47:34
191   Michael Hefner         M 50-54      26/62       49:42     1:47:56    8:13     1:47:39
192   Mark Marusko           M 45-49      23/59       51:33     1:48:30    8:14     1:47:51
193   Alexis Fourman         F 30-34      10/78       49:01     1:48:07    8:15     1:47:55
194   Judith Stutes          F 40-44       7/74       49:05     1:48:20    8:15     1:47:59
195   Joshua Warren          M 30-34      18/57       50:26     1:48:04    8:15     1:48:04
196   Andrew Militello       M 35-39      16/55       50:20     1:48:47    8:15     1:48:05
197   Brad Hamilton          M 18-24      14/32       47:01     1:48:23    8:16     1:48:14
198   Chelsea Trotti         F 18-24       5/80       50:52     1:49:18    8:16     1:48:16
199   Rebecca Woods          F 35-39     11/106       49:25     1:48:40    8:16     1:48:17
200   Paul Harvey            M 50-54      27/62       48:07     1:48:45    8:17     1:48:22
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201   Bennett Thayer         M 30-34      19/57       51:01     1:48:37    8:17     1:48:27
202   Jim Patterson          M 45-49      24/59       45:48     1:48:42    8:17     1:48:29
203   Stephanie Broadwater   F 25-29       4/50       49:40     1:48:53    8:18     1:48:35
204   Michael Schumacher     M 30-34      20/57       49:10     1:49:42    8:18     1:48:35
205   Sudhir Dhobale         M 35-39      17/55       50:14     1:49:13    8:19     1:48:46
206   Nikoleta Mutafova      F 18-24       6/80       49:52     1:49:02    8:19     1:48:47
207   Heather Kasner         F 35-39     12/106       50:04     1:49:43    8:19     1:48:51
208   George Kennedy         M 40-44      27/62       52:27     1:49:16    8:19     1:48:52
209   William Lea            M 30-34      21/57       50:34     1:50:12    8:19     1:48:53
210   Matt Ward              M 30-34      22/57       50:12     1:49:27    8:19     1:48:55
211   Nathan Turnwald        M 18-24      15/32       47:53     1:49:06    8:20     1:49:01
212   Bobbi Moushon          F 35-39     13/106       49:23     1:49:18    8:21     1:49:11
213   Caitlin Schram         F 25-29       5/50       51:29     1:50:11    8:21     1:49:13
214   Andrew Meese           M 30-34      23/57       47:22     1:49:23    8:21     1:49:18
215   Theresa Tallman        F 50-54       3/29       48:49     1:49:46    8:21     1:49:20
216   Gary Grosch            M 55-59       8/30                 1:49:39    8:21     1:49:21
217   Alexis Lonneman        F 25-29       6/50       51:29     1:50:04    8:22     1:49:31
218   Dan Hartings           M 55-59       9/30       49:54     1:50:04    8:23     1:49:45
219   Bruce Coffe            CLYDE         6/35       50:05     1:50:06    8:23     1:49:47
220   Russell Palmer         M 30-34      24/57       51:50     1:51:03    8:24     1:49:56
221   Andrew Koerner         M 18-24      16/32       47:33     1:50:17    8:25     1:50:06
222   Timothy Martin         M 45-49      25/59       49:43     1:51:00    8:25     1:50:08
223   Mitchell Brickson      M 18-24      17/32       51:22     1:51:15    8:25     1:50:11
224   Eric Meyer             M 25-29      15/28       52:21     1:51:19    8:25     1:50:11
225   Nicole Crase           F 35-39     14/106       50:18     1:50:26    8:25     1:50:12
226   Wanda Krebs            F 50-54       4/29       50:01     1:50:28    8:25     1:50:15
227   Wayne Wheeler          M 70-74        1/2       50:01     1:50:29    8:25     1:50:16
228   Austin James           M 25-29      16/28       49:07     1:51:45    8:26     1:50:24
229   Andrew Subler          M 30-34      25/57       52:12     1:50:47    8:26     1:50:27
230   Catherine Hiles        F 30-34      11/78       51:16     1:51:07    8:26     1:50:28
231   John Brausch           M 45-49      26/59       54:46     1:50:59    8:27     1:50:36
232   Gemini Sasson          F 45-49       3/50       51:48     1:51:15    8:27     1:50:36
233   Aaron Ugland           M 30-34      26/57       51:46     1:51:13    8:28     1:50:46
234   Bryan Waid             M 45-49      27/59       51:29     1:51:11    8:28     1:50:48
235   Gaurav Aggarwal        M 30-34      27/57       52:03     1:50:57    8:28     1:50:50
236   Maura McGrath          ATHENA        3/30       51:30     1:51:48    8:28     1:50:52
237   Jill Canode            F 45-49       4/50       53:50     1:51:50    8:29     1:50:58
238   Daniel Thompson        M 50-54      28/62       51:39     1:51:21    8:29     1:51:03
239   Rachel Claus           F 01-17       3/13       51:07     1:51:13    8:29     1:51:04
240   Gary Cohee             M 60-64       3/20       50:37     1:51:25    8:29     1:51:07
241   Dewaynne Tackett       M 50-54      29/62       50:19     1:51:23    8:30     1:51:14
242   Dipta Kazi             M 25-29      17/28       50:44     1:52:23    8:30     1:51:16
243   Joshua Hollen          M 30-34      28/57       51:27     1:51:59    8:31     1:51:27
244   Mark Mankins           M 45-49      28/59       47:39     1:51:33    8:31     1:51:27
245   Margeaux Leakas        F 18-24       7/80       51:48     1:52:39    8:31     1:51:27
246   Forest Wilson          M 35-39      18/55       48:59     1:51:42    8:31     1:51:34
247   Eric Roach             M 30-34      29/57                 1:52:11    8:32     1:51:41
248   Steven Schmidt         M 50-54      30/62       50:26     1:52:00    8:32     1:51:42
249   Dan Cross              M 45-49      29/59       51:15     1:52:07    8:32     1:51:46
250   Andy Gerrein           M 40-44      28/62       50:50     1:52:03    8:33     1:51:48
251   Jeff Carter            CLYDE         7/35       52:19     1:52:40    8:33     1:51:48
252   Jenny Sickinger        F 40-44       8/74       51:34     1:52:23    8:33     1:51:50
253   Melanie Kopp           F 35-39     15/106       52:01     1:52:17    8:33     1:51:59
254   David Amstutz          M 40-44      29/62       51:21     1:52:14    8:33     1:52:00
255   Kelsey Mayrand         F 18-24       8/80       51:50     1:52:49    8:34     1:52:05
256   Michaella Thomas       F 18-24       9/80       51:43     1:52:38    8:34     1:52:08
257   Aaron Hohenbrink       M 35-39      19/55       47:37     1:52:21    8:34     1:52:09
258   Meaghan Nelles         F 30-34      12/78       51:51     1:52:28    8:34     1:52:09
259   Chris May              M 30-34      30/57       52:43     1:52:42    8:34     1:52:11
260   Ron Witters            M 55-59      10/30       51:02     1:52:20    8:35     1:52:14
261   Jay Via                M 45-49      30/59       51:12     1:52:44    8:35     1:52:20
262   Tim Bowman             M 55-59      11/30       49:27     1:52:30    8:35     1:52:20
263   Les Rose               M 30-34      31/57       51:12     1:52:48    8:35     1:52:23
264   Michael Kennedy        M 65-69       3/16       53:00     1:52:51    8:35     1:52:26
265   Chris Bautista         M 40-44      30/62       54:17     1:53:37    8:36     1:52:29
266   Sarah Crabtree         F 35-39     16/106       48:49     1:52:38    8:36     1:52:31
267   Robert Clodfelter      M 50-54      31/62       53:11     1:54:13    8:36     1:52:38
268   Tracey Titcombe        F 35-39     17/106       53:11     1:54:13    8:36     1:52:39
269   Si Chen                F 25-29       7/50       52:02     1:53:38    8:36     1:52:40
270   Randy Martin           M 40-44      31/62       50:08     1:52:48    8:36     1:52:40
271   Dan Sahli              M 30-34      32/57       51:17     1:53:19    8:37     1:52:49
272   Rebecca Grant          F 40-44       9/74       51:46     1:53:59    8:37     1:52:52
273   To Khuu                M 50-54      32/62       51:17     1:53:18    8:38     1:52:55
274   Kara Warren            F 30-34      13/78       50:26     1:55:34    8:38     1:53:01
275   Dann Hotelling         M 50-54      33/62       51:43     1:53:35    8:38     1:53:05
276   Jaime Baddour          F 35-39     18/106       51:04     1:53:31    8:38     1:53:06
277   Thane Maynard          M 55-59      12/30       52:03     1:53:36    8:39     1:53:09
278   Valerie Brodbeck       F 25-29       8/50       53:27     1:53:52    8:39     1:53:16
279   Scott Shell            M 35-39      20/55       52:56     1:53:49    8:40     1:53:25
280   Steve Piatt            M 65-69       4/16       51:46     1:53:57    8:40     1:53:31
281   Jeanne Cady            F 40-44      10/74       53:50     1:54:25    8:41     1:53:33
282   Drew Ward              M 50-54      34/62       50:52     1:53:44    8:41     1:53:36
283   Brad Templin           M 35-39      21/55       51:06     1:54:15    8:41     1:53:44
284   David L Cramer         M 60-64       4/20       52:05     1:54:31    8:41     1:53:45
285   Chris Miller           M 60-64       5/20       54:14     1:54:22    8:42     1:53:47
286   Jeffrey Cooper         M 18-24      18/32       51:53     1:55:03    8:42     1:53:51
287   Mike Ammons            M 30-34      33/57       51:26     1:54:26    8:42     1:53:53
288   Toby Pinger            CLYDE         8/35       52:12     1:54:18    8:42     1:53:58
289   Tracy Brooks           F 40-44      11/74       51:59     1:54:09    8:43     1:54:01
290   Karla Peters           F 25-29       9/50       52:55     1:55:20    8:43     1:54:06
291   Jennifer Haney         F 30-34      14/78       51:23     1:55:02    8:44     1:54:14
292   Delia Raymer           F 40-44      12/74       53:32     1:55:42    8:44     1:54:17
293   Nathan Hutson          M 01-17       2/10       53:46     1:54:41    8:44     1:54:21
294   Angela Scribben        ATHENA        4/30       51:00     1:54:28    8:44     1:54:23
295   Kyle Hollenbacher      M 30-34      34/57       54:10     1:55:07    8:45     1:54:35
296   Kathryn Halbritter     F 18-24      10/80       53:09     1:54:49    8:45     1:54:36
297   Eliah White            M 30-34      35/57       54:10     1:55:07    8:45     1:54:36
298   Brandis Hendricks      F 30-34      15/78       52:03     1:55:28    8:46     1:54:39
299   Ted Janusz             M 55-59      13/30       52:05     1:54:52    8:46     1:54:39
300   Nancy Sundell-Turner   F 35-39     19/106       53:43     1:55:26    8:46     1:54:42
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       6MILE     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Jose Centeno           M 55-59      14/30       50:50     1:54:54    8:46     1:54:43
302   Alaina Bidlack         ATHENA        5/30       52:14     1:55:12    8:46     1:54:44
303   Daniel Smith           M 25-29      18/28       52:01     1:54:58    8:46     1:54:46
304   Natalie Doyle          F 45-49       5/50       52:26     1:55:12    8:46     1:54:47
305   Brian Forschner        M 35-39      22/55       53:08     1:55:10    8:47     1:54:52
306   Dan Suerdieck          M 30-34      36/57       53:06     1:55:59    8:47     1:54:53
307   Stacey Roberts         F 30-34      16/78       53:38     1:55:33    8:47     1:54:56
308   Taylor Rasmussen       M 18-24      19/32       52:03     1:55:58    8:47     1:54:57
309   Steve Jenkins          M 65-69       5/16       52:42     1:55:23    8:47     1:55:01
310   Rebecca Templeton-Owen F 40-44      13/74       54:14     1:55:14    8:47     1:55:02
311   Shelly Haber           F 50-54       5/29       52:19     1:55:17    8:47     1:55:03
312   Matt Furbee            CLYDE         9/35       52:45     1:55:29    8:47     1:55:03
313   Matt Rinderle          M 40-44      32/62       51:27     1:55:21    8:48     1:55:05
314   Lori Greek             F 45-49       6/50       52:28     1:55:38    8:48     1:55:09
315   Gary Stroud            M 60-64       6/20       52:29     1:55:33    8:49     1:55:21
316   Jessica Schneider      F 18-24      11/80       49:45     1:55:53    8:49     1:55:22
317   Don Flowers            M 45-49      31/59       53:15     1:56:25    8:49     1:55:30
318   Josh Garcia            M 18-24      20/32       50:12     1:55:55    8:50     1:55:33
319   Leon Jones             M 35-39      23/55       52:22     1:55:40    8:50     1:55:34
320   Jeff Ott               M 50-54      35/62       54:16     1:55:59    8:50     1:55:37
321   Mark Carpenter         M 50-54      36/62       54:46     1:56:50    8:50     1:55:40
322   Adam Clune             M 35-39      24/55       53:56     1:56:32    8:50     1:55:41
323   Rachel Ott             F 01-17       4/13       52:44     1:55:56    8:51     1:55:44
324   Jared McPherson        CLYDE        10/35       53:57     1:56:12    8:51     1:55:49
325   Michael Alspaugh       M 40-44      33/62       55:46     1:56:52    8:51     1:55:51
326   Mark Knigga            M 50-54      37/62       53:02     1:55:59    8:51     1:55:53
327   Robin Phillips         F 40-44      14/74       53:42     1:56:17    8:52     1:56:00
328   Ryan Kutter            M 40-44      34/62       53:11     1:56:11    8:52     1:56:00
329   Daniel Wright          M 18-24      21/32       56:11     1:56:38    8:52     1:56:06
330   Carl Parson            CLYDE        11/35       54:21     1:57:08    8:52     1:56:06
331   Clayton Kelleher       M 25-29      19/28       54:21     1:57:08    8:52     1:56:07
332   Bradley Dungan         M 45-49      32/59       53:02     1:56:23    8:52     1:56:09
333   Kelly Ramsburg         F 18-24      12/80       54:06     1:58:45    8:53     1:56:12
334   Christina Painter      F 35-39     20/106       54:35     1:56:55    8:53     1:56:13
335   Patrick Bird           M 30-34      37/57       53:09     1:56:30    8:53     1:56:17
336   Sheldon Diltz          M 45-49      33/59       54:21     1:56:43    8:53     1:56:23
337   Vijai Thankaraj        M 40-44      35/62       50:47     1:56:35    8:54     1:56:24
338   Jonathan Kline         M 30-34      38/57       47:17     1:56:38    8:54     1:56:28
339   Anna Strouse           F 25-29      10/50       54:03     1:57:26    8:56     1:56:53
340   Milena Wahl            F 01-17       5/13       54:04     1:57:26    8:56     1:56:53
341   Elizabeth Knapke       F 01-17       6/13       52:44     1:58:19    8:57     1:57:06
342   Amy Hile               F 35-39     21/106       54:43     1:57:17    8:57     1:57:06
343   Megan Kreill           F 45-49       7/50       53:39     1:57:47    8:57     1:57:07
344   Katrina Staker         F 18-24      13/80       51:51     1:57:53    8:57     1:57:09
345   Jeffrey Rozell         M 40-44      36/62       53:59     1:58:06    8:57     1:57:13
346   Gabrielle Puri         F 30-34      17/78       55:53     1:58:03    8:58     1:57:16
347   Amber Krieger          F 45-49       8/50       54:54     1:57:54    8:58     1:57:19
348   Karla King             F 35-39     22/106       54:50     1:58:09    8:58     1:57:21
349   John Hutson            M 40-44      37/62       53:46     1:57:42    8:58     1:57:21
350   Josh Roberts           M 30-34      39/57       54:18     1:57:49    8:58     1:57:24
351   Bill Marker            M 50-54      38/62       53:03     1:57:36    8:58     1:57:24
352   Beth Monnin            F 40-44      15/74       57:00     1:58:03    8:59     1:57:29
353   Scott McLaughlin       M 40-44      38/62       55:40     1:58:06    8:59     1:57:32
354   Sarah Fredley          F 18-24      14/80       53:01     1:57:57    8:59     1:57:40
355   Stephanie Lane         F 40-44      16/74       52:29     1:57:58    9:00     1:57:46
356   Stephen Bartalo        M 60-64       7/20       53:35     1:58:13    9:00     1:57:47
357   Marcie Hatfield        F 35-39     23/106       54:48     1:58:10    9:00     1:57:47
358   Jamie Miles            F 30-34      18/78       54:49     1:58:10    9:00     1:57:48
359   Ron Bell               M 40-44      39/62       49:34     1:58:02    9:00     1:57:48
360   Susan Lucas            F 45-49       9/50       54:16     1:58:22    9:00     1:57:50
361   Tony Rose              M 50-54      39/62       55:53     1:58:53    9:00     1:57:51
362   Carrie Cowgill         ATHENA        6/30       55:04     1:58:23    9:01     1:57:55
363   Jeff Miller            M 35-39      25/55       55:11     2:00:25    9:01     1:57:57
364   Heather Myers          F 35-39     24/106       54:47     1:59:03    9:02     1:58:13
365   Lance Myers            M 35-39      26/55       54:47     1:59:03    9:02     1:58:14
366   Traci Moorhead         ATHENA        7/30       55:26     1:59:35    9:03     1:58:28
367   George Sowers          M 40-44      40/62       53:03     1:58:49    9:03     1:58:32
368   Jennifer Turpin        F 30-34      19/78       55:56     2:00:56    9:03     1:58:33
369   Jill Cobb              F 35-39     25/106       55:33     1:59:33    9:03     1:58:34
370   Marcia Roth            F 35-39     26/106       55:04     1:59:15    9:04     1:58:34
371   Matt Roth              M 40-44      41/62       55:04     1:59:15    9:04     1:58:34
372   Melena Smith           F 01-17       7/13       52:56     1:59:04    9:04     1:58:36
373   Jennifer Nierman       F 18-24      15/80       54:53     1:59:23    9:04     1:58:37
374   Danny Phillips         M 30-34      40/57       55:13     1:58:57    9:04     1:58:39
375   Katherine Kovac        F 25-29      11/50       55:14     1:58:57    9:04     1:58:39
376   Tammy Pence            F 50-54       6/29       54:41     1:59:34    9:04     1:58:40
377   Jennie Gearhardt       F 30-34      20/78       54:42     1:59:34    9:04     1:58:40
378   Josh Gearhardt         M 35-39      27/55       54:42     1:59:35    9:04     1:58:41
379   Dean Augustin          CLYDE        12/35       54:47     1:59:48    9:05     1:58:50
380   Lee Ann Mueller        F 35-39     27/106       54:47     1:59:42    9:05     1:58:53
381   Tom Duffee             M 55-59      15/30       55:22     1:59:32    9:05     1:58:55
382   Matthew Kennard        M 30-34      41/57       53:04     1:59:21    9:06     1:59:01
383   Sonya Hampel           ATHENA        8/30       53:43     2:00:17    9:06     1:59:02
384   Andrea Christman       F 35-39     28/106       55:16     1:59:29    9:06     1:59:04
385   Brad Pompos            CLYDE        13/35       53:18     1:59:36    9:06     1:59:06
386   Sherry Hyden           F 60-64        1/9       53:51     1:59:15    9:06     1:59:08
387   Adelaide Scott         F 18-24      16/80       53:37     1:59:31    9:06     1:59:10
388   Marissa Wachlarowicz   F 25-29      12/50       54:10     1:59:55    9:06     1:59:11
389   Caitlin McCoy          F 18-24      17/80       53:07     1:59:41    9:06     1:59:11
390   Ashley Vanbuskirk      F 18-24      18/80       53:07     1:59:41    9:06     1:59:12
391   Thomas Saunders        M 45-49      34/59       54:56     1:59:48    9:07     1:59:17
392   Kathleen Housman       F 50-54       7/29       54:56     1:59:49    9:07     1:59:17
393   Michael Gilb           M 18-24      22/32       52:44     2:00:23    9:07     1:59:18
394   Kelly Dalton           F 30-34      21/78       53:36     1:59:40    9:07     1:59:20
395   Chung Siedlecki        F 50-54       8/29       53:40     1:59:44    9:07     1:59:21
396   Christie Mays          F 35-39     29/106       52:44     2:00:10    9:07     1:59:21
397   Alan Rozanski          M 18-24      23/32       57:48     2:00:05    9:07     1:59:22
398   Mark Johnson           CLYDE        14/35       54:12     2:00:57    9:08     1:59:27
399   Emily Ott              F 01-17       8/13       55:22     1:59:50    9:08     1:59:28
400   Douglas Fortkamp       M 40-44      42/62       53:55     2:00:31    9:09     1:59:39
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401   Ken Stiefel            M 40-44      43/62       55:26     2:00:47    9:09     1:59:41
402   Nicole Miller          F 45-49      10/50       55:13     2:00:03    9:09     1:59:42
403   Hai Sam                M 45-49      35/59       53:34     2:00:09    9:09     1:59:45
404   Walt Mauck             M 55-59      16/30       53:45     2:00:35    9:09     1:59:47
405   Jennifer Baker         F 35-39     30/106       53:22     2:00:26    9:09     1:59:50
406   Karen Lehtonen         F 40-44      17/74       53:28     2:00:07    9:09     1:59:51
407   Heidi Dayton           F 18-24      19/80       55:07     2:00:14    9:09     1:59:52
408   Jared Klawer           M 18-24      24/32       55:07     2:00:14    9:09     1:59:52
409   Jennifer Moosman       F 30-34      22/78       55:18     2:00:01    9:10     1:59:56
410   Mark Hardymon          M 55-59      17/30       54:55     2:00:40    9:10     2:00:03
411   Tom Gabalski           M 50-54      40/62       56:10     2:00:21    9:10     2:00:05
412   Teresea Baumann        F 50-54       9/29       53:43     2:00:34    9:11     2:00:06
413   Rebecca McCaskey       F 35-39     31/106       54:43     2:00:33    9:11     2:00:06
414   Geoffrey Magley        CLYDE        15/35       53:05     2:00:19    9:11     2:00:10
415   Greg Peck              M 35-39      28/55       55:48     2:01:19    9:11     2:00:10
416   Rebecca Lilje          F 30-34      23/78       55:22     2:01:21    9:11     2:00:13
417   Caren Michael          F 35-39     32/106       54:40     2:00:37    9:11     2:00:13
418   Brian Shaw             M 40-44      44/62       54:42     2:00:37    9:11     2:00:15
419   Kelly Tassiello        F 35-39     33/106       54:06     2:00:47    9:12     2:00:26
420   Sury Peddireddi        M 45-49      36/59       56:19     2:01:49    9:12     2:00:27
421   Tim Kemper             M 35-39      29/55       57:07     2:01:12    9:12     2:00:29
422   Victor Brown           M 60-64       8/20       55:31     2:01:00    9:13     2:00:32
423   Edward Weaver          M 30-34      42/57       54:50     2:01:06    9:13     2:00:35
424   Chris Thomas           M 45-49      37/59       54:55     2:01:12    9:13     2:00:36
425   Jeanette Puskas        F 40-44      18/74       55:16     2:01:04    9:13     2:00:38
426   Chelsea Buckman        F 18-24      20/80       54:42     2:00:49    9:13     2:00:41
427   Jordan Josefczyk       F 18-24      21/80       55:31     2:01:58    9:14     2:00:50
428   Ed Nienaber            M 55-59      18/30       54:37     2:01:44    9:14     2:00:51
429   Bernadette Ott         F 45-49      11/50       55:22     2:01:15    9:14     2:00:52
430   Rachael Leahy          F 25-29      13/50       55:23     2:02:08    9:14     2:00:55
431   Stephanie Kula         F 40-44      19/74       55:28     2:01:24    9:15     2:01:03
432   Juany Loughman         F 35-39     34/106       55:23     2:02:03    9:15     2:01:05
433   Jenna Wyatt            F 18-24      22/80       56:19     2:01:36    9:15     2:01:07
434   Dana Galloway          F 18-24      23/80       56:19     2:01:36    9:15     2:01:07
435   Janene Giuseffi        F 25-29      14/50       55:51     2:01:40    9:15     2:01:10
436   Sara Bertke            F 30-34      24/78       55:31     2:02:20    9:16     2:01:12
437   Linda Bebout           F 40-44      20/74       54:46     2:01:52    9:16     2:01:15
438   William Combs Ii       M 35-39      30/55       54:24     2:03:16    9:16     2:01:21
439   Jennifer Rasmussen     F 40-44      21/74       53:47     2:02:25    9:16     2:01:24
440   Jennifer Haywood       F 40-44      22/74       56:17     2:02:03    9:17     2:01:27
441   Craig Travisano        CLYDE        16/35       55:45     2:02:31    9:17     2:01:35
442   Joseph Miller          CLYDE        17/35       54:14     2:02:30    9:18     2:01:43
443   Kirk Neuenschwander    M 35-39      31/55       54:36     2:02:02    9:18     2:01:48
444   Evelyn Friend          F 40-44      23/74       57:07     2:02:16    9:19     2:01:53
445   Sheri Hodson           F 50-54      10/29       56:36     2:02:20    9:19     2:01:56
446   Michael Burke          M 01-17       3/10       59:50     2:03:01    9:19     2:01:57
447   Eric Shea              M 25-29      20/28       56:18     2:02:24    9:20     2:02:04
448   Chris Kosinski         M 25-29      21/28       55:30     2:04:40    9:20     2:02:05
449   Sean Lackey            M 35-39      32/55       58:15     2:03:09    9:20     2:02:09
450   James Fuenfgeld        M 40-44      45/62       55:31     2:04:45    9:20     2:02:11
451   Jennifer Doom          F 40-44      24/74       56:34     2:03:34    9:20     2:02:11
452   Jose Ronces            M 30-34      43/57       57:56     2:03:37    9:20     2:02:13
453   Cara Disalvo           F 35-39     35/106       52:50     2:02:38    9:21     2:02:21
454   Katie Kennedy          F 30-34      25/78       55:38     2:03:26    9:21     2:02:23
455   Charles Brady          M 50-54      41/62       53:15     2:02:51    9:21     2:02:24
456   Summer Dilbone         F 30-34      26/78       57:47     2:02:51    9:21     2:02:26
457   Ann Deweese            F 40-44      25/74       55:36     2:02:56    9:21     2:02:29
458   John Fischer           M 45-49      38/59       55:37     2:02:56    9:21     2:02:29
459   Richard Ugland         M 65-69       6/16       56:23     2:02:57    9:22     2:02:30
460   Melissa Hahm           F 40-44      26/74       54:40     2:02:35    9:22     2:02:32
461   Kendra Thomas          F 25-29      15/50       53:52     2:02:40    9:22     2:02:35
462   Joan Brady             F 50-54      11/29       55:19     2:02:51    9:22     2:02:40
463   Aimee Ashcraft         F 40-44      27/74       54:36     2:03:04    9:22     2:02:42
464   Brianne Bollinger      F 30-34      27/78       57:34     2:03:43    9:23     2:02:48
465   Valerie Lemaster       F 30-34      28/78       55:19     2:03:57    9:23     2:02:49
466   Robbie Williams        M 30-34      44/57       54:16     2:03:28    9:23     2:02:50
467   Becca Cook             F 40-44      28/74       55:59     2:03:48    9:23     2:02:52
468   Katie Fields           F 30-34      29/78       56:00     2:03:49    9:23     2:02:53
469   Rae Lynn Massie        F 55-59       2/16       54:57     2:03:30    9:24     2:02:57
470   Deborah Burke          F 50-54      12/29     1:00:00     2:04:02    9:24     2:03:00
471   Grace Besancenez       F 18-24      24/80       55:10     2:04:06    9:24     2:03:00
472   James Razor            M 45-49      39/59       54:56     2:03:52    9:24     2:03:01
473   Beka Abraham           F 30-34      30/78       55:39     2:03:33    9:24     2:03:06
474   Philip Goerling        CLYDE        18/35       55:33     2:03:44    9:25     2:03:09
475   Michael Gregory        M 35-39      33/55       58:56     2:03:31    9:25     2:03:11
476   J.D. McCoy             M 55-59      19/30       57:33     2:03:42    9:25     2:03:12
477   Bill Ramsey            M 65-69       7/16       56:35     2:03:58    9:25     2:03:17
478   Alison Allen           ATHENA        9/30       53:40     2:04:00    9:25     2:03:18
479   Lisa Bishop            F 35-39     36/106       57:00     2:03:54    9:25     2:03:20
480   Terriann Graves        F 40-44      29/74       57:01     2:03:55    9:25     2:03:21
481   Andrew Sexton          M 35-39      34/55       57:49     2:04:10    9:26     2:03:29
482   Brea Lewis             F 30-34      31/78       57:18     2:03:52    9:26     2:03:33
483   David Slanker          M 30-34      45/57       59:16     2:04:31    9:27     2:03:36
484   Tony Hogan             CLYDE        19/35       55:23     2:04:09    9:27     2:03:38
485   Heather Edwards        F 45-49      12/50       55:55     2:04:25    9:27     2:03:38
486   Thomas Adams           M 30-34      46/57       58:21     2:04:23    9:27     2:03:40
487   Kara Gibbs             F 35-39     37/106       57:32     2:04:10    9:27     2:03:43
488   Rebekah Rogers         F 25-29      16/50       57:33     2:04:11    9:27     2:03:45
489   Mike Horoschak         M 45-49      40/59       57:16     2:04:21    9:27     2:03:46
490   Alicia Bowling         F 30-34      32/78       57:38     2:04:04    9:27     2:03:47
491   Mohamed Banoun         M 60-64       9/20       57:39     2:04:15    9:28     2:03:51
492   Jesse Vasquez          M 35-39      35/55     1:01:14     2:04:16    9:28     2:03:53
493   Margaret Hurley        F 50-54      13/29       56:25     2:04:36    9:28     2:03:56
494   Kim Sherman            F 18-24      25/80       52:28     2:04:55    9:29     2:04:11
495   Shannon Zoz            F 35-39     38/106       59:22     2:04:37    9:30     2:04:21
496   Barry Leiher           M 50-54      42/62       56:09     2:04:52    9:31     2:04:31
497   Jacqueline Gall        ATHENA       10/30       53:45     2:04:50    9:31     2:04:35
498   Laura Hayden           F 18-24      26/80       56:26     2:05:00    9:31     2:04:37
499   Angela Duplaga         F 25-29      17/50       57:32     2:04:45    9:31     2:04:37
500   Shannah Gardiner       F 18-24      27/80       57:32     2:04:45    9:31     2:04:37
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501   Jackie Kemper          F 35-39     39/106       57:04     2:05:44    9:31     2:04:39
502   Linda Contakis         F 35-39     40/106       58:19     2:05:41    9:32     2:04:44
503   Chris Brausch          M 45-49      41/59       58:06     2:05:15    9:32     2:04:51
504   Michael Dean           M 45-49      42/59       55:24     2:05:23    9:33     2:04:58
505   Jeremy Denman          M 35-39      36/55     1:00:22     2:05:43    9:33     2:04:58
506   Cody Honeycutt         M 35-39      37/55     1:00:23     2:05:42    9:33     2:04:59
507   Jaleh Dehkordi         F 18-24      28/80       56:53     2:05:19    9:33     2:05:02
508   David Ireton           M 35-39      38/55       56:55     2:05:36    9:33     2:05:04
509   Dennis Mann            M 50-54      43/62       57:45     2:06:20    9:34     2:05:11
510   Edward Winkofsky       M 60-64      10/20       56:12     2:06:01    9:35     2:05:22
511   Lauren Baker           F 18-24      29/80       59:21     2:06:13    9:35     2:05:23
512   Richard Walker         M 40-44      46/62       54:20     2:06:30    9:35     2:05:26
513   Holly Sultan           F 35-39     41/106       57:32     2:06:01    9:36     2:05:35
514   Kate McNerney          F 30-34      33/78       57:34     2:06:02    9:36     2:05:37
515   Lisa Newsome           F 35-39     42/106       57:05     2:05:57    9:36     2:05:39
516   Lora King              F 40-44      30/74       57:18     2:06:00    9:36     2:05:41
517   Ray Olfky              M 65-69       8/16       56:43     2:06:05    9:36     2:05:42
518   Autumn Fisher          F 35-39     43/106     1:00:09     2:06:38    9:37     2:05:49
519   Coleman Szekely        M 35-39      39/55       51:41     2:06:19    9:37     2:05:52
520   Callie Brockman        F 25-29      18/50       56:01     2:06:38    9:37     2:05:53
521   Brent Andersen         M 55-59      20/30       57:27     2:07:31    9:37     2:05:54
522   Elyse Travis           F 35-39     44/106     1:00:07     2:06:47    9:37     2:05:57
523   Betsy Beaver           F 25-29      19/50       58:35     2:06:26    9:38     2:06:01
524   Katie Horseman         F 25-29      20/50       59:11     2:06:26    9:38     2:06:01
525   Sheila Slone           F 45-49      13/50       58:36     2:06:27    9:38     2:06:01
526   Tricia Palmer          F 35-39     45/106       56:35     2:07:25    9:38     2:06:02
527   Tara Rissmeyer         F 18-24      30/80       57:01     2:06:28    9:38     2:06:04
528   Karen Hardie           F 40-44      31/74       57:38     2:06:35    9:38     2:06:05
529   Alexa Schmachers       F 45-49      14/50       57:05     2:07:12    9:38     2:06:07
530   Sara Nolan             F 18-24      31/80     1:00:55     2:07:07    9:38     2:06:12
531   Dave Akin              M 45-49      43/59       58:59     2:06:33    9:39     2:06:12
532   Jim Walsh              M 60-64      11/20       57:50     2:06:40    9:39     2:06:17
533   Doug Hamilton          M 55-59      21/30       55:16     2:06:58    9:40     2:06:30
534   Amanda Frazier         F 30-34      34/78       57:59     2:07:08    9:40     2:06:30
535   Timothy Landucci       CLYDE        20/35       56:24     2:07:28    9:41     2:06:39
536   Amy Stewart            F 18-24      32/80       57:18     2:07:35    9:41     2:06:43
537   Nicole Devlim          F 25-29      21/50       57:26     2:07:47    9:41     2:06:49
538   Kathleen Frazier       F 35-39     46/106       56:30     2:07:44    9:42     2:06:56
539   Laura Wartel           F 45-49      15/50       58:50     2:07:15    9:42     2:06:59
540   Pam Broyles            F 45-49      16/50       57:51     2:08:14    9:42     2:06:59
541   Shawn Eitniear         M 45-49      44/59       57:17     2:07:32    9:43     2:07:05
542   Kimberly Neuenschwande F 35-39     47/106       57:01     2:07:20    9:43     2:07:07
543   Amy Szwerluga          F 40-44      32/74       56:48     2:08:12    9:43     2:07:07
544   Keith Clay             M 40-44      47/62       56:46     2:08:12    9:43     2:07:08
545   Thomas Wade            M 18-24      25/32       57:04     2:07:30    9:43     2:07:14
546   Hollie Baker           F 18-24      33/80       57:06     2:07:31    9:43     2:07:16
547   Billy Kirby            M 55-59      22/30       57:35     2:08:12    9:44     2:07:18
548   Kenneth Fountain       M 30-34      47/57       58:38     2:08:43    9:44     2:07:29
549   Brian Snell            M 40-44      48/62       54:09     2:07:38    9:45     2:07:32
550   Leah Barker            F 35-39     48/106       59:44     2:08:44    9:45     2:07:33
551   Mary Hossier           F 25-29      22/50       58:58     2:08:04    9:45     2:07:37
552   Joseph Craven          M 18-24      26/32       56:03     2:08:35    9:45     2:07:38
553   Derek Monroe           M 35-39      40/55       58:21     2:08:58    9:45     2:07:43
554   Jeff Graham            M 55-59      23/30     1:00:09     2:09:03    9:45     2:07:43
555   Tracy Patrick          F 45-49      17/50       57:29     2:08:13    9:46     2:07:48
556   Joan Steven            F 40-44      33/74       57:30     2:08:13    9:46     2:07:49
557   Thomas Menza           M 40-44      49/62       56:43     2:09:01    9:46     2:07:50
558   Regina Menza           F 40-44      34/74       56:44     2:09:01    9:46     2:07:51
559   Stephanie Calhoun      F 18-24      34/80       54:37     2:08:06    9:46     2:07:53
560   Elbert Peak            M 40-44      50/62       59:10     2:08:55    9:47     2:07:58
561   Jessica Nierman        F 18-24      35/80       58:23     2:08:49    9:47     2:08:03
562   Mark Altstaetter       M 50-54      44/62       56:30     2:08:25    9:47     2:08:04
563   Jennifer Martin        F 30-34      35/78       57:47     2:08:29    9:47     2:08:04
564   Bernadette Bell        F 30-34      36/78       58:59     2:09:19    9:48     2:08:18
565   Amanda Eley            F 35-39     49/106       59:00     2:09:19    9:48     2:08:19
566   Amber McKenzie         F 40-44      35/74       59:02     2:09:19    9:48     2:08:19
567   Cindy Smith            F 45-49      18/50       57:26     2:09:20    9:50     2:08:37
568   Brenna Taylor          F 18-24      36/80       59:22     2:09:09    9:50     2:08:39
569   Kelly Fish             F 30-34      37/78       58:33     2:09:24    9:50     2:08:40
570   Darcey J Voelker       F 45-49      19/50       58:50     2:09:31    9:50     2:08:47
571   Lee Eggleston          M 55-59      24/30       59:15     2:10:14    9:52     2:09:04
572   Timothy Burke          M 50-54      45/62     1:00:06     2:10:17    9:52     2:09:14
573   Anita Riley            F 40-44      36/74     1:01:17     2:10:18    9:53     2:09:23
574   Ronald Brower          M 60-64      12/20       58:27     2:10:14    9:53     2:09:28
575   Monica Holmback        F 50-54      14/29     1:02:18     2:10:15    9:53     2:09:29
576   Kelly Burchett         F 30-34      38/78       57:04     2:09:45    9:54     2:09:30
577   Stephanie Marmora      F 25-29      23/50       57:04     2:09:46    9:54     2:09:30
578   Rebecca Morrisey       ATHENA       11/30       58:14     2:10:35    9:56     2:10:02
579   Lisa Diamond           F 40-44      37/74       59:46     2:10:29    9:57     2:10:12
580   Michael Reynolds       M 60-64      13/20       59:46     2:10:32    9:57     2:10:15
581   Cassandra Watts        F 25-29      24/50       56:53     2:10:39    9:57     2:10:19
582   Rebecca Onuskanich     F 35-39     50/106     1:00:56     2:11:33    9:58     2:10:25
583   Molly Miklasevich      F 25-29      25/50     1:00:36     2:11:35    9:58     2:10:30
584   Leah Haugh             F 18-24      37/80       56:47     2:11:20    9:58     2:10:34
585   Chris Sultan           M 35-39      41/55     1:03:02     2:11:05    9:59     2:10:38
586   Ellen Thompson         F 45-49      20/50       59:17     2:11:51    9:59     2:10:42
587   Cassandra Kilgore      F 40-44      38/74     1:00:24     2:12:23   10:00     2:10:49
588   David Burns            CLYDE        21/35       55:18     2:11:55   10:00     2:10:50
589   Carolyn Jenerette      F 18-24      38/80       58:10     2:11:37   10:00     2:10:51
590   Lauren Woeste          F 18-24      39/80       57:28     2:12:00   10:00     2:10:53
591   Ron Connovich          M 45-49      45/59       57:37     2:11:50   10:00     2:11:00
592   Thomas Marietta        M 45-49      46/59     1:03:09     2:11:59   10:01     2:11:05
593   Andrew Speller         M 18-24      27/32     1:02:48     2:12:25   10:02     2:11:16
594   Barb Szep              F 40-44      39/74     1:01:08     2:11:31   10:02     2:11:16
595   Lisa Moore             M 45-49      47/59     1:01:09     2:11:32   10:02     2:11:17
596   Jeffrey Decker         M 30-34      48/57     1:01:11     2:11:32   10:02     2:11:18
597   Jeanne-Marie Young     ATHENA       12/30       55:57     2:11:48   10:02     2:11:19
598   Tina Ault              F 55-59       3/16       59:41     2:13:03   10:02     2:11:26
599   Heather Fraley         F 35-39     51/106       59:37     2:11:57   10:03     2:11:28
600   Michael Fairchild      M 45-49      48/59       54:25     2:11:56   10:03     2:11:31
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601   Tom Jones              M 55-59      25/30     1:03:16     2:12:40   10:03     2:11:36
602   Scott Ross             M 30-34      49/57       57:24     2:12:36   10:03     2:11:38
603   Ralph McEldowney       M 45-49      49/59     1:00:10     2:12:58   10:03     2:11:38
604   Dan Nguyen             M 25-29      22/28       57:45     2:12:00   10:04     2:11:41
605   Autumn Mastroianni     ATHENA       13/30     1:02:13     2:12:00   10:04     2:11:48
606   Stephanie Brockhoff    F 18-24      40/80     1:00:55     2:11:54   10:04     2:11:48
607   Billie Crumbaker       F 40-44      40/74       59:05     2:12:15   10:04     2:11:51
608   Jessica Davy           F 25-29      26/50     1:02:50     2:13:01   10:04     2:11:53
609   Stacy Scott            F 45-49      21/50     1:01:13     2:12:57   10:05     2:11:54
610   Stephen Miller         M 35-39      42/55     1:00:05     2:13:20   10:05     2:11:58
611   Danielle Wilson        ATHENA       14/30     1:03:37     2:12:51   10:05     2:11:59
612   Julie Blair            F 45-49      22/50       58:14     2:12:42   10:06     2:12:13
613   Jose Munoz             M 40-44      51/62       58:06     2:12:51   10:07     2:12:27
614   Dustin McGlothen       CLYDE        22/35     1:01:44     2:13:56   10:08     2:12:34
615   Ryan Wengerd           M 18-24      28/32     1:00:24     2:13:07   10:08     2:12:40
616   Frances Hardy          F 18-24      41/80     1:00:44     2:13:11   10:08     2:12:42
617   Bailey Hoelscher       M 01-17       4/10     1:00:21     2:13:02   10:09     2:12:47
618   Peter Qumsiyeh         M 25-29      23/28     1:02:04     2:13:33   10:09     2:12:53
619   Kristin Brown          F 30-34      39/78     1:03:12     2:13:41   10:09     2:12:57
620   Cynthia Lackey         F 50-54      15/29     1:00:18     2:13:13   10:10     2:12:59
621   Charity Hamilton       F 01-17       9/13       55:15     2:13:12   10:10     2:13:03
622   Amber Myers            F 35-39     52/106     1:00:05     2:13:34   10:10     2:13:05
623   Kristen Redd           F 40-44      41/74       58:47     2:13:55   10:10     2:13:11
624   Marilyn Hall           F 45-49      23/50     1:02:05     2:14:02   10:11     2:13:14
625   Sheryl Kent            F 35-39     53/106       59:05     2:13:42   10:11     2:13:18
626   Abigail Myers          F 01-17      10/13     1:00:21     2:13:34   10:11     2:13:20
627   Tina Mickelson         F 30-34      40/78     1:00:12     2:14:31   10:11     2:13:22
628   Jorge Monroy           M 35-39      43/55       56:00     2:14:19   10:12     2:13:35
629   Marice Straker-Huffman F 30-34      41/78     1:00:29     2:14:06   10:13     2:13:42
630   Aubrey Martin          F 18-24      42/80       57:33     2:13:50   10:13     2:13:42
631   Lew Rishel             M 50-54      46/62       58:44     2:14:42   10:13     2:13:44
632   Thomas Lockhart        M 50-54      47/62       59:32     2:14:11   10:13     2:13:48
633   Jann Knappage          F 18-24      43/80     1:01:08     2:14:12   10:13     2:13:48
634   Daniel Donahue         M 60-64      14/20     1:00:36     2:14:46   10:13     2:13:49
635   Jennifer Cantrell      F 30-34      42/78       58:49     2:14:48   10:14     2:13:51
636   Kim Villena            F 40-44      42/74     1:02:15     2:14:11   10:14     2:13:54
637   Jenni Lawson           F 35-39     54/106     1:01:10     2:14:28   10:15     2:14:10
638   Howard Wunderlich      M 60-64      15/20       59:17     2:15:09   10:16     2:14:24
639   Karen Schindler        F 50-54      16/29     1:00:36     2:15:04   10:16     2:14:26
640   Paula Bozzo            F 55-59       4/16     1:01:05     2:15:25   10:16     2:14:27
641   Loren Weaver           M 40-44      52/62     1:00:40     2:15:19   10:17     2:14:31
642   Jereme Kuperman        CLYDE        23/35       59:08     2:15:19   10:18     2:14:45
643   Barbara Markley        F 55-59       5/16     1:00:47     2:15:16   10:18     2:14:48
644   Kevin Sturm            CLYDE        24/35       58:58     2:17:11   10:18     2:14:48
645   Vincent Moore          M 55-59      26/30     1:01:39     2:16:00   10:18     2:14:49
646   Tim Snyder             M 65-69       9/16     1:00:31     2:15:20   10:18     2:14:51
647   Jen Snyder             F 35-39     55/106     1:00:45     2:16:12   10:18     2:14:51
648   Liberty Eberly         F 35-39     56/106     1:00:11     2:15:23   10:18     2:14:52
649   Fred Girscht           CLYDE        25/35     1:02:22     2:16:05   10:19     2:15:05
650   Safa Suleiman          F 40-44      43/74       59:53     2:16:17   10:20     2:15:14
651   Galen Tipton           M 18-24      29/32       58:58     2:15:16   10:20     2:15:14
652   Martha Shea            F 25-29      27/50     1:04:11     2:15:52   10:20     2:15:19
653   Steven Skolik          CLYDE        26/35     1:01:02     2:16:34   10:20     2:15:22
654   Ron Griffitts          M 65-69      10/16     1:00:56     2:15:57   10:21     2:15:26
655   Katie Whitling         F 30-34      43/78     1:02:16     2:15:47   10:21     2:15:31
656   Jennifer Clune         F 30-34      44/78     1:00:58     2:16:30   10:22     2:15:39
657   Nicole Nienaber        F 30-34      45/78     1:00:32     2:16:42   10:23     2:15:49
658   Steve Lescamela        M 35-39      44/55     1:01:37     2:16:54   10:23     2:15:53
659   Allison Honigford      F 18-24      44/80       57:37     2:16:29   10:23     2:16:00
660   John Koerner           M 70-74        2/2       59:40     2:17:08   10:23     2:16:02
661   Christine Boyd         F 40-44      44/74     1:01:26     2:17:21   10:24     2:16:02
662   Ken Renner             M 45-49      50/59     1:01:53     2:17:06   10:24     2:16:10
663   Pam Hull               F 50-54      17/29     1:01:08     2:17:28   10:26     2:16:30
664   Cynthia Akers          F 35-39     57/106     1:04:30     2:17:47   10:26     2:16:37
665   Camelia Nelson         F 30-34      46/78     1:00:17     2:17:45   10:26     2:16:38
666   Russell Nelson         M 30-34      50/57     1:00:16     2:17:44   10:26     2:16:38
667   Chelsea Arnold         F 18-24      45/80       59:15     2:17:17   10:27     2:16:53
668   Allison Silvieus       F 18-24      46/80     1:01:23     2:17:57   10:28     2:17:03
669   Kim Levinsky           F 25-29      28/50     1:01:23     2:18:02   10:29     2:17:08
670   Martin Cordell         M 35-39      45/55     1:01:15     2:17:55   10:29     2:17:13
671   Gary Lindsey           M 65-69      11/16     1:02:14     2:17:34   10:29     2:17:18
672   Tiffani Akers          F 25-29      29/50     1:01:39     2:18:29   10:29     2:17:19
673   Jo Ann Davis           F 45-49      24/50     1:02:27     2:18:10   10:31     2:17:36
674   Steven Hey             M 50-54      48/62     1:02:20     2:18:40   10:31     2:17:41
675   Brian Whitling         M 25-29      24/28     1:02:15     2:17:59   10:31     2:17:43
676   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         1/1     1:01:54     2:18:28   10:31     2:17:44
677   Karen Rissmeyer        F 45-49      25/50     1:04:24     2:18:37   10:32     2:17:51
678   Kenneth Bean           M 50-54      49/62     1:01:15     2:19:17   10:33     2:18:04
679   Elaina Tonon           F 18-24      47/80     1:01:16     2:19:00   10:33     2:18:04
680   Sarah Atala            F 18-24      48/80     1:02:09     2:18:44   10:33     2:18:09
681   Kellie Veracco         F 45-49      26/50     1:00:39     2:18:40   10:34     2:18:15
682   Mark Schmitt           M 50-54      50/62     1:04:13     2:19:36   10:34     2:18:25
683   Samantha Stoklosa      F 18-24      49/80     1:01:36     2:18:56   10:34     2:18:25
684   Sarah Harvey           F 25-29      30/50       58:57     2:18:33   10:35     2:18:27
685   Marie Chambers         F 35-39     58/106     1:06:15     2:19:13   10:35     2:18:30
686   Christi Simpson        F 25-29      31/50     1:04:04     2:19:10   10:35     2:18:34
687   Timothy Miller         M 25-29      25/28     1:04:05     2:19:10   10:35     2:18:35
688   George Sarmiento Sr    M 50-54      51/62     1:04:38     2:19:36   10:36     2:18:47
689   Mary Helle             F 60-64        2/9     1:05:05     2:20:42   10:38     2:19:08
690   Kim Smith              F 35-39     59/106     1:02:13     2:19:54   10:38     2:19:08
691   Angie Tate             F 35-39     60/106     1:01:13     2:20:06   10:39     2:19:21
692   Christina Baughman     F 35-39     61/106     1:02:24     2:20:17   10:39     2:19:28
693   Jodi Lennon            F 25-29      32/50     1:02:21     2:20:13   10:41     2:19:46
694   Alston Curtis          M 01-17       5/10       59:53     2:20:33   10:41     2:19:47
695   Jerod Rone             M 45-49      51/59     1:08:50     2:21:16   10:41     2:19:57
696   Tamara Clark           F 35-39     62/106     1:11:45     2:21:19   10:42     2:20:00
697   Summer Sullivan        F 35-39     63/106     1:01:18     2:21:12   10:42     2:20:10
698   Sheera Kaizerman       F 25-29      33/50     1:03:13     2:21:06   10:42     2:20:10
699   David Mitchell         M 45-49      52/59     1:02:10     2:21:18   10:43     2:20:12
700   Katie Mitchell         F 30-34      47/78     1:02:11     2:21:18   10:43     2:20:12
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701   Bill Lee               M 50-54      52/62     1:04:20     2:21:25   10:43     2:20:12
702   Janna Penfield         F 30-34      48/78     1:02:11     2:21:18   10:43     2:20:12
703   Ashley Hayes           F 30-34      49/78       59:56     2:20:30   10:43     2:20:13
704   Carrie Dillman         F 35-39     64/106     1:01:00     2:20:42   10:44     2:20:30
705   Chris Fine             F 55-59       6/16     1:01:01     2:20:42   10:44     2:20:31
706   Patty Wilson           F 40-44      45/74     1:02:59     2:21:30   10:45     2:20:45
707   Michelle Curtis        F 35-39     65/106     1:01:42     2:21:35   10:45     2:20:46
708   Rebecca Keller         F 60-64        3/9     1:05:49     2:21:22   10:46     2:20:51
709   Allison Leigh          F 30-34      50/78     1:06:32     2:21:41   10:46     2:20:55
710   Brian Derouen          M 35-39      46/55     1:06:32     2:21:41   10:46     2:20:56
711   Doug Hile              M 40-44      53/62     1:04:20     2:21:59   10:48     2:21:25
712   Courtney Butler        F 25-29      34/50     1:01:44     2:22:29   10:49     2:21:30
713   Nicole Wargo           F 30-34      51/78     1:03:03     2:22:48   10:49     2:21:32
714   Laurie Bilovesky       F 35-39     66/106     1:03:03     2:22:48   10:49     2:21:33
715   Tony Pergram           M 45-49      53/59     1:05:28     2:22:39   10:49     2:21:35
716   Sharon Schauer         F 35-39     67/106     1:03:11     2:23:00   10:49     2:21:40
717   Karen Kaufman          F 35-39     68/106     1:03:11     2:23:00   10:49     2:21:40
718   Katherine Johnson      F 25-29      35/50       58:40     2:23:21   10:50     2:21:51
719   Lisa Bowman            F 45-49      27/50     1:03:32     2:22:51   10:50     2:21:55
720   Chuck Reams            M 75-79        1/3     1:05:49     2:22:33   10:51     2:22:01
721   John Williams          M 50-54      53/62     1:07:41     2:23:20   10:51     2:22:08
722   Kevin Karnchanaphati   M 35-39      47/55     1:03:58     2:22:24   10:52     2:22:11
723   Celeste Krolak         F 45-49      28/50     1:06:40     2:23:46   10:52     2:22:11
724   Kathy Kowalski         F 50-54      18/29     1:06:42     2:23:46   10:52     2:22:12
725   Stacy Warner           F 35-39     69/106     1:04:25     2:23:38   10:53     2:22:24
726   Jeff Hubbard           M 45-49      54/59     1:01:45     2:22:39   10:53     2:22:29
727   John Corbet            M 80 UP        1/1     1:02:54     2:23:04   10:54     2:22:40
728   Megan Stoudinger       F 30-34      52/78     1:02:20     2:23:13   10:54     2:22:45
729   Jen Hepp               F 30-34      53/78     1:00:34     2:23:34   10:55     2:22:50
730   Mark Hepp              M 35-39      48/55     1:00:35     2:23:34   10:55     2:22:50
731   Jamie Locker           F 35-39     70/106     1:11:25     2:23:50   10:55     2:22:50
732   Ann O'Donnell          F 40-44      46/74     1:04:17     2:24:04   10:55     2:22:53
733   Lisa Phillips          F 30-34      54/78     1:01:29     2:23:42   10:56     2:23:06
734   Regina Burke           F 35-39     71/106     1:01:32     2:23:42   10:56     2:23:06
735   Megan Carroll          F 25-29      36/50     1:09:22     2:24:21   10:56     2:23:08
736   Kim Rosengarten        F 40-44      47/74     1:03:26     2:24:04   10:57     2:23:19
737   Jamie Viers            M 35-39      49/55     1:05:26     2:24:26   10:57     2:23:25
738   Robert Leonard         M 45-49      55/59     1:03:32     2:24:23   10:58     2:23:31
739   Edward Smith           M 45-49      56/59     1:05:30     2:24:57   10:58     2:23:32
740   Sara Whitt             F 25-29      37/50     1:05:28     2:23:52   10:58     2:23:34
741   Julie Yates            F 40-44      48/74     1:05:30     2:23:52   10:58     2:23:34
742   Linda Reeder           F 55-59       7/16     1:06:24     2:25:12   10:59     2:23:48
743   Lonny Young            M 30-34      51/57     1:05:22     2:24:34   10:59     2:23:53
744   Emily Smith            F 18-24      50/80     1:00:01     2:24:31   11:01     2:24:19
745   Katie Davis            F 18-24      51/80     1:00:13     2:25:17   11:02     2:24:21
746   Kayla Strickland       F 18-24      52/80     1:00:14     2:25:17   11:02     2:24:22
747   Marieta Bingatati      F 45-49      29/50     1:05:04     2:24:53   11:02     2:24:32
748   Mike Blessing          CLYDE        27/35     1:03:31     2:25:37   11:03     2:24:42
749   Kelly Witt             F 35-39     72/106     1:06:27     2:25:33   11:03     2:24:42
750   Scott Koncal           M 30-34      52/57       58:25     2:25:08   11:03     2:24:43
751   Carrie McGee           F 35-39     73/106     1:08:31     2:25:49   11:04     2:24:46
752   Anna Frascone          F 35-39     74/106     1:08:31     2:25:49   11:04     2:24:47
753   Rebecca Miller         F 35-39     75/106     1:02:16     2:26:13   11:04     2:24:50
754   Cindy Addison          F 40-44      49/74     1:03:34     2:25:53   11:04     2:24:59
755   Madison Tracy          F 18-24      53/80       59:18     2:25:36   11:05     2:25:02
756   Susan Skelton          F 45-49      30/50     1:05:07     2:25:56   11:05     2:25:03
757   Brian Browder          M 18-24      30/32     1:00:40     2:25:34   11:06     2:25:15
758   Mike Christen          M 45-49      57/59     1:09:58     2:25:40   11:06     2:25:20
759   Eric Vinande           M 35-39      50/55     1:04:28     2:26:09   11:06     2:25:24
760   Lawrence Smith         M 40-44      54/62       49:55     2:25:59   11:08     2:25:46
761   Christa Barlow         F 40-44      50/74     1:05:59     2:26:34   11:09     2:26:00
762   Beth Shell             F 25-29      38/50     1:06:48     2:26:56   11:09     2:26:02
763   April Denlinger        F 35-39     76/106     1:06:00     2:26:39   11:10     2:26:06
764   Natalie Bynum          F 30-34      55/78     1:02:16     2:26:54   11:11     2:26:20
765   Julie Chapman          F 45-49      31/50     1:04:39     2:27:19   11:12     2:26:34
766   Maggie Ochsner         F 25-29      39/50     1:04:14     2:27:25   11:13     2:26:48
767   Jennifer Bonhaus       F 35-39     77/106     1:04:14     2:27:25   11:13     2:26:49
768   Alexander Albury       M 30-34      53/57     1:02:20     2:27:17   11:13     2:26:49
769   Sarah Stern            F 25-29      40/50     1:01:54     2:27:33   11:13     2:26:49
770   Karen McPherson        F 60-64        4/9     1:07:07     2:27:53   11:13     2:26:54
771   Meghan Overton         F 30-34      56/78     1:07:58     2:28:13   11:14     2:26:58
772   Regina Sylvester       F 40-44      51/74     1:07:13     2:27:57   11:14     2:27:10
773   Amy Carter             ATHENA       15/30     1:06:40     2:29:08   11:17     2:27:43
774   Douglas Drakeley       CLYDE        28/35     1:05:17     2:28:24   11:17     2:27:47
775   Kyle Van Tress         M 01-17       6/10     1:10:24     2:29:03   11:18     2:27:56
776   Kathleen Carl          F 30-34      57/78     1:06:48     2:28:25   11:18     2:27:58
777   Jodi Correll           F 55-59       8/16     1:04:17     2:29:36   11:18     2:28:01
778   Jasmine McGraw         F 30-34      58/78     1:03:12     2:29:14   11:21     2:28:31
779   Tyler Alexander        CLYDE        29/35     1:06:14     2:29:17   11:21     2:28:37
780   David Dunkle           M 40-44      55/62     1:02:20     2:29:45   11:21     2:28:40
781   Denny Bennett          M 65-69      12/16     1:06:53     2:28:51   11:22     2:28:46
782   Margie Massie          F WALK        1/41     1:08:36     2:29:42   11:23     2:28:55
783   Daniel Ozio            M 50-54      54/62     1:02:51     2:29:52   11:23     2:29:02
784   Kayla Crouse           F 25-29      41/50     1:07:10     2:29:45   11:23     2:29:03
785   Shalaan Friday         F 40-44      52/74     1:08:22     2:30:18   11:23     2:29:06
786   James Gerhard          M 65-69      13/16     1:03:57     2:29:47   11:24     2:29:14
787   Jeanette McHale        F 40-44      53/74     1:06:36     2:30:16   11:24     2:29:16
788   Fred Gillenwater       M 01-17       7/10     1:08:41     2:29:29   11:24     2:29:17
789   Robert Staker          M 65-69      14/16     1:02:02     2:29:31   11:25     2:29:22
790   Michelle Simpson       F 40-44      54/74     1:06:53     2:29:56   11:26     2:29:36
791   Stephanie Mampe        F 35-39     78/106     1:06:53     2:29:56   11:26     2:29:36
792   Jessica Stickel        F 30-34      59/78     1:07:14     2:30:16   11:27     2:29:54
793   Elizabeth Davis        F 18-24      54/80     1:10:55     2:30:32   11:27     2:29:59
794   Rebecca Gendron        F 18-24      55/80     1:08:34     2:30:39   11:28     2:30:07
795   Abby Pearson           F 18-24      56/80     1:09:40     2:31:25   11:29     2:30:21
796   Irene Gillenwater      F 30-34      60/78     1:08:40     2:30:43   11:30     2:30:31
797   Tammy Alverson         F 50-54      19/29     1:12:22     2:31:16   11:31     2:30:44
798   Sarah Gee              F 25-29      42/50     1:05:03     2:31:09   11:31     2:30:51
799   Curtis Locker          M 50-54      55/62     1:09:38     2:31:56   11:32     2:30:57
800   Frederick Hatton       M 40-44      56/62     1:01:42     2:31:30   11:32     2:30:58
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801   Gabrielle Vanderburgh  F 18-24      57/80     1:11:34     2:32:12   11:32     2:31:01
802   Bethany Pattee         F 25-29      43/50     1:01:43     2:31:56   11:33     2:31:11
803   Amanda Pearson         F 30-34      61/78     1:09:40     2:32:32   11:34     2:31:27
804   Vanessa Bumgardner     F 40-44      55/74     1:08:14     2:32:26   11:34     2:31:30
805   Tessia Haymaker        F 18-24      58/80     1:04:51     2:32:59   11:35     2:31:40
806   Judy Schreifer         F 45-49      32/50     1:04:52     2:32:59   11:35     2:31:40
807   Tana Stanton           F 40-44      56/74     1:09:26     2:32:32   11:35     2:31:42
808   Julie Schieltz         F 40-44      57/74     1:09:26     2:32:32   11:35     2:31:42
809   Jodi Zellers           F 35-39     79/106     1:08:44     2:32:28   11:36     2:31:51
810   Lilian Robinson        F 45-49      33/50     1:08:44     2:32:28   11:36     2:31:51
811   Kaitlyn McEnaney       F 18-24      59/80     1:09:22     2:33:16   11:37     2:32:03
812   Caitlin Velez          F 18-24      60/80     1:10:01     2:33:15   11:38     2:32:18
813   Wendy Garcia           F 40-44      58/74     1:01:53     2:33:06   11:39     2:32:29
814   Amy Gray               F 35-39     80/106     1:05:00     2:33:59   11:42     2:33:10
815   Sharon Seslar          F 35-39     81/106     1:11:18     2:34:52   11:44     2:33:34
816   Brent Reinert          M 40-44      57/62     1:11:19     2:34:52   11:44     2:33:34
817   Tracy Pearson          F 50-54      20/29     1:09:40     2:34:45   11:44     2:33:41
818   Devon Begley           F 35-39     82/106     1:05:43     2:34:57   11:44     2:33:42
819   Jeff Begley            M 40-44      58/62     1:05:43     2:34:57   11:44     2:33:43
820   Frank Ishizeki         M 50-54      56/62     1:05:24     2:35:10   11:45     2:33:54
821   Lynne Niederkarn       F 40-44      59/74     1:09:15     2:35:44   11:46     2:34:09
822   Melissa Adams          F 25-29      44/50     1:05:31     2:35:02   11:47     2:34:15
823   Jim Clouse             M 40-44      59/62     1:09:08     2:35:35   11:48     2:34:24
824   Madison Clouse         F 01-17      11/13     1:09:09     2:35:36   11:48     2:34:24
825   Cassandra Ralls        F 35-39     83/106     1:09:09     2:35:37   11:48     2:34:25
826   Mandy Still            F 35-39     84/106     1:09:52     2:35:43   11:49     2:34:45
827   Kari Schroeder         F 18-24      61/80     1:07:41     2:35:51   11:50     2:35:00
828   Brenda Shelton         F 55-59       9/16     1:20:46     2:36:07   11:52     2:35:16
829   Tracie Rector          F 35-39     85/106     1:10:14     2:35:53   11:52     2:35:21
830   Nicole Seger           F 35-39     86/106     1:12:22     2:36:25   11:53     2:35:30
831   Jennifer Schoenberger  F 40-44      60/74     1:08:17     2:36:26   11:54     2:35:51
832   Laura Klodnicki        F 18-24      62/80     1:06:31     2:36:33   11:55     2:36:05
833   Morgan Garneau         F 18-24      63/80     1:06:32     2:36:33   11:55     2:36:05
834   Linda Fuls             F WALK        2/41     1:11:35     2:36:37   11:55     2:36:05
835   Julia Scholz-Pinger    ATHENA       16/30     1:10:24     2:37:19   11:55     2:36:06
836   Samuel Bynum           M 30-34      54/57     1:08:14     2:36:41   11:56     2:36:07
837   Idamae Ho              F WALK        3/41     1:11:26     2:37:23   11:56     2:36:19
838   William Linde          M 40-44      60/62     1:07:32     2:36:59   11:56     2:36:19
839   Barbara Linde          F 45-49      34/50     1:07:33     2:37:00   11:56     2:36:20
840   April Kettlewell       F 40-44      61/74     1:08:32     2:37:03   11:57     2:36:24
841   Karen Carter           F 45-49      35/50     1:08:36     2:37:03   11:57     2:36:24
842   Priti Chavan           F 30-34      62/78     1:10:20     2:36:56   11:57     2:36:26
843   Shawn Miller           M 25-29      26/28     1:15:09     2:37:29   11:59     2:36:55
844   Rachel King            F 25-29      45/50     1:15:09     2:37:29   11:59     2:36:55
845   Jinny Maust            F 25-29      46/50     1:09:50     2:38:01   12:00     2:37:10
846   Amy Fisher             F 40-44      62/74     1:10:23     2:38:33   12:01     2:37:19
847   Cyndee Stevens         F 35-39     87/106     1:08:37     2:38:06   12:02     2:37:28
848   Carrie Vaughan         F 35-39     88/106     1:11:04     2:38:42   12:02     2:37:34
849   Emiko Kamiya           F 45-49      36/50     1:09:11     2:38:26   12:03     2:37:45
850   Charles Williams       M 30-34      55/57     1:11:18     2:38:52   12:03     2:37:47
851   Jeaniene Leis          F 30-34      63/78     1:11:19     2:38:52   12:03     2:37:47
852   Ashley Martin          F 18-24      64/80     1:10:57     2:38:31   12:04     2:37:58
853   Hannah Gendron         F 18-24      65/80     1:10:57     2:38:31   12:04     2:37:58
854   John Beall             CLYDE        30/35     1:13:34     2:38:58   12:06     2:38:19
855   Corrine Williams       F 45-49      37/50     1:11:55     2:40:10   12:08     2:38:51
856   Lora Weithman          F 40-44      63/74     1:11:55     2:40:10   12:08     2:38:51
857   Amber Snell            F 18-24      66/80     1:04:58     2:39:55   12:09     2:39:03
858   Mark Patterson         CLYDE        31/35     1:05:09     2:40:00   12:10     2:39:20
859   Robyn Latimer          F 35-39     89/106     1:12:28     2:41:07   12:12     2:39:49
860   Lindsay Woolems        F 35-39     90/106     1:11:06     2:40:53   12:13     2:39:50
861   Rod Shelton            M 60-64      16/20     1:11:06     2:40:52   12:13     2:39:51
862   Madison Tansey         F 18-24      67/80     1:07:40     2:40:44   12:13     2:39:52
863   Art Ebert              M 50-54      57/62     1:02:13     2:40:17   12:13     2:39:54
864   Erin Obrien            F WALK        4/41     1:21:43     2:41:11   12:14     2:40:07
865   Terry Oroszi           F 45-49      38/50     1:10:22     2:40:32   12:14     2:40:10
866   Danette Taulbee        F 50-54      21/29     1:12:32     2:41:56   12:14     2:40:14
867   David Stutes           M 65-69      15/16     1:12:05     2:41:40   12:15     2:40:20
868   Deena Collins          F 35-39     91/106     1:12:03     2:40:58   12:15     2:40:23
869   Tara Garrett           F 35-39     92/106     1:12:03     2:40:59   12:15     2:40:23
870   Abby Klapp             F 01-17      12/13     1:12:37     2:41:24   12:15     2:40:23
871   Amanda Klapp           ATHENA       17/30     1:12:36     2:41:25   12:15     2:40:24
872   Cathy Winkofsky        F 60-64        5/9     1:07:13     2:41:12   12:16     2:40:33
873   Heather Balent         F 40-44      64/74     1:12:27     2:43:59   12:18     2:41:07
874   Barbara Palmer         F 55-59      10/16     1:11:42     2:42:30   12:19     2:41:18
875   Sandra Hanson          F 55-59      11/16     1:11:42     2:42:30   12:19     2:41:18
876   Jenness Sigman         F 50-54      22/29     1:13:00     2:42:00   12:19     2:41:18
877   Jeanne Johnson         F 50-54      23/29     1:13:01     2:42:00   12:19     2:41:19
878   Susan Roszel           F 55-59      12/16     1:14:24     2:42:42   12:20     2:41:22
879   Vicki Self             F 50-54      24/29     1:14:25     2:42:48   12:20     2:41:28
880   Jason Crabb            M 35-39      51/55     1:06:38     2:42:09   12:20     2:41:31
881   Christine Crabb        F 35-39     93/106     1:06:38     2:42:10   12:20     2:41:32
882   Clint Emmel            M 40-44      61/62     1:06:18     2:42:39   12:20     2:41:33
883   Kati Erickson          F 18-24      68/80     1:10:21     2:42:43   12:23     2:42:11
884   Amber Bloom            F 45-49      39/50     1:13:55     2:42:52   12:24     2:42:17
885   Tosha Turner           F WALK        5/41     1:14:49     2:42:49   12:24     2:42:17
886   Melinda Girscht        F 30-34      64/78     1:13:31     2:43:57   12:25     2:42:33
887   Kenneth Moore          M 60-64      17/20     1:11:21     2:43:32   12:25     2:42:37
888   Ed Nuby                M WALK         1/7     1:14:49     2:43:12   12:25     2:42:40
889   Amanda Custer          F 18-24      69/80     1:08:40     2:43:41   12:27     2:43:04
890   Elisabeth Blair        F 18-24      70/80     1:08:41     2:43:41   12:27     2:43:05
891   Katie Sasser           F 40-44      65/74     1:11:09     2:43:26   12:27     2:43:06
892   Kevin Jordison         M 45-49      58/59     1:12:42     2:44:27   12:28     2:43:08
893   Melissa Straker        F 40-44      66/74     1:13:33     2:43:36   12:28     2:43:11
894   Lisana Mann            F 55-59      13/16     1:13:54     2:44:06   12:29     2:43:21
895   Tracey McKibben        ATHENA       18/30     1:12:13     2:44:39   12:29     2:43:26
896   Dawn Warner            F 35-39     94/106     1:11:45     2:44:56   12:31     2:43:50
897   Roberta Tanno          F WALK        6/41     1:14:40     2:45:35   12:33     2:44:20
898   Miranda Rodgers        F 30-34      65/78     1:11:11     2:45:08   12:34     2:44:33
899   Kelly Evans-Wilson     F 40-44      67/74     1:11:11     2:45:08   12:34     2:44:33
900   Jill Polchow           F 30-34      66/78     1:12:50     2:45:21   12:34     2:44:36
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901   Jennifer Jordan        F 30-34      67/78     1:11:40     2:45:50   12:35     2:44:42
902   Kathleen Kraynak       F 55-59      14/16     1:14:06     2:46:11   12:35     2:44:51
903   Rachael McKinney       F 30-34      68/78     1:11:22     2:45:29   12:36     2:44:59
904   Karla L. Cole          F 45-49      40/50     1:12:26     2:45:58   12:37     2:45:09
905   Barb Anderson          F 50-54      25/29     1:15:34     2:46:42   12:39     2:45:37
906   Kaitlin Fain           F 18-24      71/80     1:16:15     2:45:38   12:39     2:45:38
907   Kathy Zearley          F 45-49      41/50     1:12:19     2:47:19   12:41     2:46:01
908   Kelley Jordison        F 45-49      42/50     1:12:19     2:47:20   12:41     2:46:03
909   Cynthia Orf            F 40-44      68/74     1:11:07     2:47:04   12:41     2:46:09
910   Rene Chase             F WALK        7/41     1:15:53     2:47:28   12:42     2:46:22
911   Janet Shaw             F 30-34      69/78     1:11:26     2:47:21   12:43     2:46:32
912   Paul Carlson           CLYDE        32/35     1:13:47     2:48:16   12:44     2:46:47
913   Jacqueline Brooke      F 30-34      70/78     1:11:25     2:47:43   12:45     2:46:54
914   Katherine Kistler      F 30-34      71/78     1:11:26     2:47:44   12:45     2:46:56
915   Carly Jones            F 18-24      72/80     1:16:27     2:48:14   12:46     2:47:03
916   Georgette Mahan        F 35-39     95/106     1:16:26     2:48:14   12:46     2:47:03
917   Amanda Violet          F 35-39     96/106     1:16:27     2:48:15   12:46     2:47:04
918   Deanna Murguia         F 45-49      43/50     1:16:11     2:48:20   12:46     2:47:10
919   Jeff Delorme           M 50-54      58/62     1:16:11     2:48:21   12:46     2:47:12
920   Larry James            M 55-59      27/30     1:10:22     2:47:38   12:47     2:47:17
921   Heather Grooms         ATHENA       19/30     1:12:57     2:47:56   12:47     2:47:20
922   Jessica Mullens        F 30-34      72/78     1:12:57     2:48:00   12:47     2:47:24
923   Amanda Wykoff          F 35-39     97/106     1:17:44     2:48:15   12:48     2:47:33
924   Laura Arber            F 50-54      26/29     1:15:06     2:49:25   12:49     2:47:48
925   Amy Lowry              F 40-44      69/74     1:15:26     2:48:37   12:49     2:47:48
926   Leslie Clark           ATHENA       20/30     1:16:16     2:48:47   12:49     2:47:54
927   Jennifer Smiechowski   F 30-34      73/78     1:16:47     2:49:06   12:51     2:48:11
928   Ryann McCoy            F 30-34      74/78     1:18:44     2:49:34   12:51     2:48:17
929   Laurie Hollingsworth   ATHENA       21/30     1:13:46     2:49:36   12:52     2:48:22
930   Greg Hollis            CLYDE        33/35     1:17:05     2:49:31   12:52     2:48:26
931   Megan Dickey           F 25-29      47/50     1:18:26     2:48:48   12:52     2:48:26
932   Samantha Hoefler       F 25-29      48/50     1:15:00     2:49:05   12:52     2:48:27
933   Nancy Collins          ATHENA       22/30     1:15:46     2:50:06   12:55     2:49:00
934   Jennifer Dennis        F 35-39     98/106     1:13:38     2:49:36   12:55     2:49:06
935   Sheila Adelsberger     F 35-39     99/106     1:09:08     2:50:35   12:57     2:49:38
936   Jeff Davenport         M 50-54      59/62     1:16:15     2:51:08   12:57     2:49:39
937   Robert Denning         M WALK         2/7     1:20:34     2:50:59   12:58     2:49:50
938   Candace Rishel         F 35-39    100/106     1:18:37     2:50:55   12:59     2:49:57
939   Lorraine Walowsky      F 35-39    101/106     1:10:22     2:50:30   12:59     2:49:58
940   Carey Murguia          F 18-24      73/80     1:08:26     2:51:12   12:59     2:50:02
941   Colleen Curtis         F 01-17      13/13     1:19:39     2:51:19   13:01     2:50:31
942   Savannah Leep          F 18-24      74/80     1:14:14     2:51:50   13:03     2:50:55
943   Sarah Watson           F 30-34      75/78     1:13:49     2:51:37   13:04     2:50:59
944   Brian Watson           M 30-34      56/57     1:13:48     2:51:37   13:04     2:50:59
945   Denise Minch           F 30-34      76/78     1:18:21     2:51:47   13:04     2:51:03
946   Diane Slagle           F WALK        8/41     1:19:20     2:52:31   13:04     2:51:08
947   Abdul Sami             M 30-34      57/57     1:14:30     2:51:47   13:05     2:51:14
948   Diane Gray             F 18-24      75/80     1:14:15     2:52:20   13:06     2:51:25
949   Sarah Tebbens          ATHENA       23/30     1:19:20     2:53:24   13:08     2:51:57
950   Alexa Manthei          F 18-24      76/80     1:15:00     2:52:50   13:08     2:51:58
951   Shari Christy          ATHENA       24/30     1:18:33     2:53:19   13:10     2:52:29
952   Milena Smith           F 30-34      77/78     1:13:46     2:52:52   13:11     2:52:33
953   Mary Kay Slattery      F 60-64        6/9     1:13:25     2:53:51   13:11     2:52:40
954   Dara Bullock           F 35-39    102/106     1:16:35     2:53:37   13:13     2:53:00
955   Scott Rahschulte       M 40-44      62/62     1:09:46     2:53:42   13:13     2:53:03
956   Beatrice Downey        F 70 74        1/2     1:17:03     2:55:23   13:17     2:53:59
957   James Crace            M 18-24      31/32     1:23:19     2:54:40   13:19     2:54:15
958   Anna Spittler          ATHENA       25/30     1:14:49     2:54:41   13:19     2:54:16
959   Cynthia Cochran        F 60-64        7/9     1:16:26     2:55:49   13:20     2:54:37
960   April Barlow           F 50-54      27/29     1:16:23     2:56:21   13:21     2:54:46
961   Safet Hatic            M 35-39      52/55     1:22:10     2:56:20   13:25     2:55:40
962   Jan Quinn              F 60-64        8/9     1:21:44     2:57:08   13:27     2:56:08
963   Kerry Hubbard          F 40-44      70/74     1:19:30     2:56:48   13:29     2:56:37
964   Barb Morgan            F 60-64        9/9     1:19:30     2:56:48   13:29     2:56:37
965   Renee Cartwell         F WALK        9/41     1:22:29     2:58:04   13:33     2:57:20
966   Michelle Brown         F 18-24      77/80     1:19:13     2:58:33   13:33     2:57:28
967   Pamela Dalton          F 55-59      15/16     1:23:32     2:58:05   13:34     2:57:33
968   Anne Ernst             F WALK       10/41     1:23:25     2:59:01   13:37     2:58:14
969   Matt Lewis             M 60-64      18/20     1:23:32     2:59:13   13:39     2:58:41
970   Sheryl Bringman        F 55-59      16/16     1:24:41     3:00:54   13:43     2:59:38
971   Beatrix Johnson        F 50-54      28/29     1:16:08     3:01:01   13:44     2:59:44
972   Maureen Brennan        M 45-49      59/59     1:22:53     3:01:15   13:47     3:00:31
973   Colleen Laux           F WALK       11/41     1:22:30     3:01:17   13:47     3:00:33
974   Kyle Snyder            M 35-39      53/55     1:23:12     3:02:59   13:52     3:01:37
975   Roger Bowersock        M 35-39      54/55     1:22:35     3:02:27   13:53     3:01:48
976   David Baker            CLYDE        34/35     1:19:21     3:02:56   13:54     3:01:55
977   Darybel Ortiz          ATHENA       26/30     1:22:00     3:02:31   13:54     3:02:02
978   Ledawn Baker           F 50-54      29/29     1:19:21     3:03:23   13:56     3:02:22
979   Sjoukje Janssen        F 40-44      71/74     1:20:59     3:04:29   14:01     3:03:31
980   Scott Franklin         M 50-54      60/62     1:24:29     3:05:10   14:04     3:04:10
981   Shauna Franklin        F 45-49      44/50     1:14:21     3:05:10   14:04     3:04:10
982   Tiffany Johnson        F 25-29      49/50     1:24:24     3:07:21   14:14     3:06:22
983   Carol Broyles          F 45-49      45/50     1:20:03     3:08:12   14:16     3:06:53
984   Richard Vanderburgh    M 01-17       8/10     1:23:00     3:08:22   14:18     3:07:11
985   Jacqueline Vanderburgh F 25-29      50/50     1:23:00     3:08:23   14:18     3:07:12
986   Michelle Hacker        F WALK       12/41     1:23:20     3:09:07   14:21     3:07:54
987   Theresa Bean           F 40-44      72/74     1:20:52     3:09:48   14:24     3:08:34
988   Peter Nickelman        M 35-39      55/55     1:24:48     3:10:15   14:26     3:09:02
989   Jennifer Maffett       F 35-39    103/106     1:24:50     3:10:15   14:26     3:09:02
990   Wendy Eggleston        F WALK       13/41     1:29:25     3:10:43   14:28     3:09:26
991   Kirk Links             M WALK         3/7     1:29:25     3:10:44   14:28     3:09:27
992   Matthew Ross           M 25-29      27/28     1:21:09     3:11:08   14:32     3:10:15
993   Kara Shockey           F 18-24      78/80     1:21:09     3:11:08   14:32     3:10:17
994   Anita Trent            ATHENA       27/30     1:28:07     3:11:58   14:34     3:10:40
995   John Wren              M 65-69      16/16     1:28:59     3:12:43   14:37     3:11:21
996   Deniece Cathey         F WALK       14/41     1:23:15     3:13:58   14:42     3:12:29
997   Diana Schmitz          F 40-44      73/74     1:27:08     3:14:56   14:48     3:13:45
998   Jonathan Hunter        M 01-17       9/10     1:28:45     3:15:33   14:52     3:14:39
999   Debra Leath            F WALK       15/41     1:28:38     3:16:11   14:55     3:15:20
1000  Donna Moeller          F WALK       16/41     1:31:45     3:16:23   14:56     3:15:32
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1001  Roger Nunlist          M WALK         4/7     1:31:29     3:17:27   14:56     3:15:34
1002  Mary Nunlist           F WALK       17/41     1:31:29     3:17:34   14:57     3:15:41
1003  Nancy Zadek            F 65-69        1/1     1:26:01     3:16:14   14:58     3:15:57
1004  Marcia Campbell        F WALK       18/41     1:30:06     3:17:48   15:02     3:16:52
1005  Bridget Neiffer        F WALK       19/41     1:30:06     3:17:49   15:02     3:16:53
1006  Mary Miller            F WALK       20/41     1:30:09     3:17:48   15:02     3:16:54
1007  Cheryl Bowen           F WALK       21/41     1:30:09     3:17:49   15:02     3:16:55
1008  Leena Rekhi-Salmon     ATHENA       28/30     1:27:48     3:18:00   15:04     3:17:13
1009  Stacey Stewart         ATHENA       29/30     1:28:45     3:18:12   15:04     3:17:18
1010  Andrina Doellstedt     F 18-24      79/80     1:16:27     3:18:33   15:10     3:18:33
1011  Denis Dirscherl        M 01-17      10/10     1:22:31     3:19:47   15:11     3:18:43
1012  Tom Crowder            M 50-54      61/62     1:27:25     3:20:06   15:11     3:18:53
1013  Jessica Shier          F WALK       22/41     1:32:25     3:22:28   15:23     3:21:23
1014  Tammy Curnutt          F 45-49      46/50     1:23:26     3:23:01   15:27     3:22:19
1015  Michele Carlson        ATHENA       30/30     1:23:25     3:23:02   15:27     3:22:20
1016  Lonna Hartley          F 45-49      47/50     1:25:38     3:23:21   15:29     3:22:44
1017  Aaron McMorris         M 18-24      32/32     1:26:08     3:23:20   15:31     3:23:12
1018  Judith Lynch           F 45-49      48/50     1:31:01     3:24:21   15:33     3:23:32
1019  Vikram Sethi           M 50-54      62/62     1:26:55     3:24:56   15:35     3:24:00
1020  Walter Schaller        M 75-79        2/3     1:32:10     3:25:05   15:37     3:24:24
1021  David Vanderburgh      M 55-59      28/30     1:32:10     3:25:06   15:37     3:24:24
1022  Willow Cliffswallow    F WALK       23/41     1:31:31     3:25:48   15:38     3:24:46
1023  Tim McCann             M WALK         5/7     1:28:59     3:26:57   15:44     3:26:00
1024  John Connor            M 55-59      29/30     1:29:02     3:29:56   15:56     3:28:42
1025  Carly York             F 30-34      78/78     1:29:19     3:29:56   15:58     3:28:59
1026  Steven Presar          M 60-64      19/20     1:35:36     3:30:46   16:00     3:29:32
1027  Mary Jo Altstaetter    F WALK       24/41     1:33:24     3:31:37   16:01     3:29:43
1028  Ashley Fischbach       F WALK       25/41     1:38:24     3:33:33   16:13     3:32:18
1029  Theresa Black          F WALK       26/41     1:38:24     3:33:34   16:13     3:32:18
1030  Joesph Ruhkamp         M 75-79        3/3     1:24:18     3:33:30   16:14     3:32:32
1031  Sharon Boyko           F WALK       27/41     1:31:42     3:33:49   16:15     3:32:47
1032  Angela Truman          F 35-39    104/106     1:36:02     3:34:03   16:15     3:32:48
1033  Trisha Kall            F 35-39    105/106     1:36:02     3:34:04   16:15     3:32:48
1034  David Taulbee          M 55-59      30/30     1:33:21     3:35:35   16:21     3:34:01
1035  Vicki Wilson           F WALK       28/41     1:37:27     3:36:23   16:25     3:35:03
1036  Jennifer Bigi          F 35-39    106/106     1:33:12     3:36:01   16:27     3:35:17
1037  Robert Bigi            M 60-64      20/20     1:33:12     3:36:01   16:27     3:35:17
1038  Robert Nellum          CLYDE        35/35     1:30:09     3:35:30   16:27     3:35:21
1039  Mary Obrien            F WALK       29/41     1:37:46     3:36:23   16:27     3:35:23
1040  Patricia Elliott       F 70 74        2/2     1:31:32     3:37:04   16:30     3:36:02
1041  Kristie Bower          F WALK       30/41     1:38:41     3:37:41   16:31     3:36:18
1042  Terri Fleck            F WALK       31/41     1:38:42     3:37:41   16:31     3:36:18
1043  Lisa Schilling         F WALK       32/41     1:38:42     3:37:41   16:31     3:36:18
1044  Joan Tobias            F 45-49      49/50     1:36:01     3:37:33   16:33     3:36:45
1045  Stephen Tobias         M WALK         6/7     1:36:01     3:37:33   16:33     3:36:45
1046  Kristen Powell         F WALK       33/41     1:39:18     3:39:36   16:42     3:38:46
1047  Kris Ford              F WALK       34/41     1:39:22     3:39:36   16:42     3:38:46
1048  Laura Clemans          F WALK       35/41     1:37:43     3:41:49   16:52     3:40:45
1049  Marianne Spahr         F WALK       36/41     1:36:20     3:41:52   16:52     3:40:52
1050  Mary Ann Wagner        F WALK       37/41     1:37:42     3:42:04   16:53     3:41:00
1051  Carolyn Delong         F WALK       38/41     1:37:41     3:42:08   16:53     3:41:03
1052  Carolyn Seger          F WALK       39/41     1:36:20     3:42:05   16:53     3:41:04
1053  Patty Morrisey         F WALK       40/41     1:37:44     3:42:55   16:57     3:41:51
1054  Gail Yost              F WALK       41/41     1:37:44     3:42:59   16:57     3:41:59
1055  David Saliba           M 25-29      28/28     1:37:17     3:46:10   17:11     3:44:54
1056  Amanda Toerner         F 18-24      80/80     1:37:17     3:46:11   17:11     3:44:54
1057  Lisa Snell             F 40-44      74/74                 3:46:45   17:14     3:45:37
1058  Katherine East         F 45-49      50/50                 3:46:45   17:14     3:45:37
1059  David Johnston         M WALK         7/7     1:47:50     3:50:51   17:34     3:49:57
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